MONTHLY REPORTS

In addition to annual financial statements, boards normally receive unaudited financial statements monthly upon
completion. They are often generated by the association’s management company and may be prepared using cash
or modified accrual accounting. This packet includes the following records: Balance Sheet, Reserve Summary,
Income Statements, Budget Comparison (YTD), Cash Flow, General Ledgers Report and Bank Reconciliations

Reports.

Blackhorse Estates

Q-2
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. www.regencyfresno.com
GEN( rY CA BRE Corporation #01074711

PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

Management Disclosure: The notes on the monthly report are intended to help clarify or point out notable
iterns. The notes are a supplement and should not be relied upon to show the complete financial picture of
the association. Board members are obligated to review their association’s financial records monthly.
Please see Civil Code &5500 and &5501 for more information.
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Balance Sheet

Properties; Country View - {81) Blackhorse ,Renaissance - (45) Blackhorse
- Asof 12/31/22 (cash basis)

ASSETS
Bank
77619 Blackhorse Estates Il -FFB 807.30
. Total Bank B B 807.30
TOTAL ASSETS g o 807.30
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Other Current Liability
2003 Owner Contributions ' 171,215.94
Total Other Current Liability ' ' 171,215.94
Total Liabilities- 171,215.94
Equity
3000 Net Income -33,659.84
3001 Retained Earnings . -153,796.94
3042 Blackstone Cressroads LLC Draw: 17,048.14
Total Equity -170,408.64
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 807.30

Balance Sheet 01/03/23 10:05 AM Page 1ol 1 rentmanager. com - propery management systems rev. 12912




Bank Reconciliation Report
Blackhorse Estates liI-FFB
Reconciled on: 10/31/22

Deposits
Date Ref # Details Amount
10/05/22 D144374 Bank Deposit: ePay Provider Deposit: Blackhorse Estates {ll-FFB 40.00
10/19/22 D145246 Bank Deposit: ePay Provider Deposit: Blackhorse Estates [lI-FFB 40.00
80.00
Payments _
Date Ref# . Details Amount
09/27/22 526 City of Clovis 955.09
09/27/22 527 City of Clovis 23045
10/05/22 ACH American Express Credit Card 111.04
106713722 528 PG&E 79.29
10/19/22 529 Regency Property 115.60
1,491.47
Summary

Beginning Balance: 1,636.40 Reconciled Balance 224.93

+ Selected Deposits (2) 80.00 + Uncleared Deposits 0.00

- Selected Payments (5) 1,491.47 - Qutstanding Checks 0.00

Ending Balance: 22493 Register Balance 224.93

Goal: 22493
Difference: © 0.00

Bank Reconcilfation 11/02/22 7:27 AM Page 1of 1 rentmanager.com - properfy management systems rev.12.894



FresnaFirstBank.com 7690 N Palm Ave

559,439.0200 Fresno, CA 83711
Fresno ’

)
First. FINANCIAL SERVICES STATEMENT

WA FUNDING INC
DBA REGENCY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
ITF BLACKHORSE ESTATES Il ASSESSMENT

DISTICT

331 W SHIELDS AVE

FRESNO CA 93705

| [TELLL ELEET S FOTTOT CLd L LT IRTLEL Y] TR L A P

Statement Date: 10/31/2022 Account No.; 7619 Page: 1
ANALYZED BUSINESS CHECKING SUMMARY Type: *REG Status: Active

Category Number Amount
Balance Forward From 09/30/22 1,636.40
Debits 4 1,380.43
Automatic Withdrawals 1 111.04
Automatic Depaosits 2 80.00+
Ending Balance On 10/31/22 224 93

Average Balance (Ledger) 546.05+

ALL CREDIT ACTIVITY

Date Description Amount
10/05/22 PAYLEASE.COM CREDIT 40.00
10/19/22 PAYLEASE.COM CREDIT 40.00
ELECTRONIC DEBITS
Date Description Amount
10/05/22 AMEX - RENAISSANCE-INTERNET TRANSFER FROM CHK 7619 TO CHK 4453 111.04
5309265
CHECKS AND OTHER DEBITS * indicates a gap in the check numbers
Date Check # Amount Date Check # Amount Date Check # Amount
10/07/22 526 955.09 10/19/22 528 79.29 |
10/06/22 527 230.45110/19/22 529 115.60 |
DAILY BALANCE SUMMARY
Beginning Ledger Balance on 09/30/22 was 1,636.40
Date Balance Date Balance Date Balance
10/05/22 156536 100722 379.82.]
10/06/22 1,334.91 | 10/19/22 224.93 |

Continued 1/38101



FresnoFirsiBank.com 7690 N Palm Ave

559.439.0200 Fresno, CA 93711
gg‘esno |
Ll SE = FINANCIAL SERVICES STATEMENT e | @
Statement Date: 10/31/2022 Account No.: 7619 Page: 2

This Statement Cycle Reflecis 31 Days

IMPORTANT MESSAGE!! FOR SECURITY PURPOSES, YOUR FULL
ACCOUNT NUMBER WILL NOW BE MASKED ON YOUR MONTHLY BANK
STATEMENTS. YOU WILL STILL HAVE FULL VISIBILITY WITHIN
ONLINE BANKING,

Direct Inquiries About Electronic Entries To:
Phone: (559) 439-0200

Continued 1/3810/2



WA FUNDING INC Bank : 667
Account No. : FETE19 Images : 4
Stmt. Date : 10/31/2022 Page : 8

IMAGE STATEMENT
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Bank Reconciliation Report
Blackhorse Estates llI-FFB
Reconciled on: 11/30/22

Deposits
Date Ref # Details Amount
11/10/22 146556 Bank Deposit: ePay Provider Deposit: Blackhorse Estates IlI-FFB 80.00
11/10/22 D146589 Bank Deposit 17,048.14
17,128.14
Paymenis
Date Ref # Details : Amount
11/09/22 ACH American Express Credit Card 108.31
1100122 530 PG&E 17.27
11144422 AV34 BrightView Landscape Service Inc. 548.46
11/14/22 AV35 BrightView Landscape Service Inc. 483.50
11114422 AV3E Guardian Western Sweeping, INC 97.24
11714422 AV37 Guardian Western Sweeping, INC 160. 16
1114422 AV38 Brightview Landscape Senvice Inc. 483.50
11114722 AV39 RrightView Landscape Service Inc. 548.46
11114722 AV40 BrightView Landscape Service Inc. 275.00 -
11/14/22 AVa1 BEAM & Company, Inc. 272.5C
1114/22 AV42 BrightView Landscape Service Inc. 336.00
11/14/22 “AV43 BEAM & Company, inc, 32260
11/14/22 AV44 Guardian Western Sweeping, INC 97.24
11/14/22 AvV45 Expert Gate Repair 140.00
11/16/22 531 Regency Property 19.40
11/22/22 533 City of Clovis 83.50
11422122 534 City of Clovis . 1656.82
11/29/22 ACH State Farm Payment Processing Center 642.99
11/29/22 AV46 Wild Electric Inc. 581.7%
11/28/22 AV4T Expert Gate Repair 140.00
5,515.74
Cutstanding
Payments
Date . Ref# Details Amount
11/22i22 ACH American Express Credit Card 108.41
11422122 532 City of Clovis 2,958.54
3,066.95
Summary
Beginning Balance: 224,93 Reconciled Balance 11,837.33
+ Selected Deposits (2) 17,128.14 + Uncleared Deposits 0.00
- Selected Payments (20} 5615674 ~ Qutstanding Checks 3,066.95
Ending Balance: 11,837.33 Register Balance 8,770.38
Goal: 11,837.33
Difference: 6.00

Banic Reconciliation 12/02/22 8:57 AM Page 1 of 1 rentmanager.com - property management systems rev. 12902




Fresno

a
First: FINANCIAL SERVICES STATEMENT

FresnoFirstBank.com
559.432.0200

7690 N Palm Ave
Fresno, CA 93711

WA FUNDING INC
DBA REGENCY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
ITF BLACKHORSE ESTATES Ill ASSESSMENT

DISTICT
331 W SHIELDS AVE
FRESNO CA 93705
!l!"l“lilllll"lll"Il[llllllllIillIIIlll!ll“l!ll]lli"“l’;lI
Statement Date: 11/30/2022 Account No.: 7619 Page:
ANALYZED BUSINESS CHECKING SUMMARY Type: *REG Status: Active
Category Number Amount
Balance Forward From 10/31/22 224.93
Debits 4 276.99
Automatic Withdrawals 16 5,238.75
Automatic Deposits 2 17,128.14+
Ending Balance On 11/30/22 11,887.33
Average Balance {Ledger) 7,900.49 +
ALL CREDIT ACTIVITY
Date Description Amount
11/10/22 PAYLEASE.COM CREDIT 80.00
11/14/22 GLOVIS UTIL BILL AP EFT 17,048.14
ELECTRONIC DEBITS
Date Description Amount
11/09/22 BLACKHORSE-INTERNET TRANSFER FROM CHK 7618 TO CHK 4453 4364892 109.31
11/16/22 AVIDPAY SERVICE AVIDPAY REF CK AV44 221114 Guardian Western Sweeping 97.24
INC10037382949447465 100373829
11/16/22 AVIDPAY SERVICE AVIDPAY REF CK AV36 221114 Guardian Western Sweeping 97.24
ING10037383249447466 100373832
11/16/22 AVIDPAY SERVICE AVIDPAY REF CK AV45 221114 Expert Gate Repair 140.00
' 100373836 49447467100373836
11/16/22 AVIDPAY SERVICE AVIDPAY REF CK AV37 221114 Guardian Western Sweeping 160.18
INGC10037382649447464 100373826
11/16/22 AVIDPAY SERVICE AVIDPAY REF CK AV41 221114 BEAM Company Inc 272.50
100373835 49408844100373835 .
11/16/22 AVIDPAY SERVICE AVIDPAY REF CK AV40 221114 BrightView Landscape 275.00
Service Inct00373831 49408841 100373831
11/16/22 AVIDPAY SERVICE AVIDPAY REF CK AV43 221114 BEAM Company Inc 322,60
100373833 49408842100373833
11/16/22 AVIDPAY SERVICE AVIDPAY REF CK AV42 221114 BrightView Landscape 336.00
Service Inc100373828 49408839 100373828
11/6/22 AVIDPAY SERVICGE AVIDPAY REF CK AV38 221114 BrightView Landscape 483.50
Service ing100373830 49408840 100373830
11/16/22 AVIDPAY SERVICE AVIDPAY REF CK AV35 221114 BrightView Landscape 483.50
Service Inc100373827 49408838 100373827
11/16/22 AVIDPAY SERVICE AVIDPAY REF CK AV39 221114 BrightView Landscape 548.46
Service Inc100373834 49408843 100373834
11/16/22 AVIDPAY SERVICE AVIDPAY REF CK AV34 221114 BrightView Landscape 548.46
Service Inc100373825 49408837 100373825
Continued 1/37301




FresnoFirstBank.com

7690 N Palm Ave

£598.436.,0200 Fresno; CA 93711
w{ B . ‘ ]
Eg'csm) “
1St FINANCIAL SERVICES STATEMENT s f‘:?
Statement Date: 11/30/2022 Account No.: w7619 Page: 2

ELECTRONIC DEBITS (cont.)

Date Description Amount
11/30/22 AVIDPAY SERVICE AVIDPAY REF CK AV47 221129 Expert Gate Repair 140.00
101389244 50341731101389244
11/30/22 AVIDPAY SERVICE AVIDPAY REF CK AV46 221129 Wild Electric Inc 101389243 581.79
50341730101389243
11/30/22 STATE FARM RO 08 CPC-CLIENT 642.99
CHECKS AND OTHER DEBITS * Indicates a gap in the check numbers
Date Check # Amount Date Check # Amount Date Check # Amount
11/16/22 530 17.27111/29/22 533* 83.50 |
11/18/22 531 18.401 11/29/22 B34 156.82 |
DAILY BALANCE SUMMARY

Beginning Ledger Balance on 10/31/22 was 224.93

Date Balance Date Balance Date Balance

11/09/22 115.62 11/16/22 13,461.83 11/30/22 11,837.33

11/10/22 195.62 11/18/22 13,442.43

11/14/22 17,243.76 11/29/22 13,202.11

This Statement Cycle Reflecis 30 Days
IMPORTANT MESSAGE! FOR SECURITY PURPOSES, YOUR FULL
ACCOUNT NUMBER WILL NOW BE MASKED ON YOUR MONTHLY BANK
STATEMENTS. YOU WILL STILL HAVE FULL VISIBILITY WITHIN
ONLINE BANKING.
Continued 1/3730/2




FresnoFirstBank.com 7690 N Paim Ave

. 550,439.0200 Fresno, CA 93711
gg‘csno
BESTeon FINANCIAL SERVICES STATEMENT
Statement Date: 11/30/2022 Account No.: w7619 Page: 3

Direct Inquiries Aboul Electronic Entries To:
Phone: (559) 439-0200

Continued 1/3730/3




WA FUNDING INC Bank : 667
Account No. : HEET619 Images : 4
Stmt. Date : 11/30/2022 Page : 4

IMAGE STATEMENT
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Bank Reconciliation Report
Blackhorse Estates Il -FFB
Reconciled on: 12/31/22

Payments
Date Ref# Details . Amount
11/22/22 ACH . American Express Credit Card 108.41
1122122 532 City of Clovis 2,858.54
12/06/22 AV48 "BrightView Landscape Servige Inc. 80.00
12/06/22 AVAY ) Bright\/iew Landscape Service Inc. ' 548.45
12/06/22 AV50 . BrightView Landscape Service Inc. - 483.50
12/06/22 AV51 : - BEAM & Company, Inc. 272.50
1215122 537 ' Regenc_;:y Property 5,700.00
12116/22 - AVEZ" Guardian Western Sweeping, INC . 97.24
12/16/22 AVSE3 Guardian Western Sweeping, INC 160.16
1216722 536 , PG&E 14.98
12126122 AV54 Expert Gate Repair 140.00
10,563.79
Qutstanding
Payments
Date Ref# ~ Details Amount
12/06/22 535 BEAM Consfruction & Management 32260
12/30/22 ACH American Express Credit Card 143.64
466.24
Summary
Beginning Balance: : 11,837.33 Reconciled Balance 1,273.54
+ Selected Deposits (0) 0.00 + Uncleared Deposits 0.00
- Selected Payments {11) 10,563.79 - Qutstanding Checks 466.24
Ending Balance: 1,273.54 Register Balance 807.30
Goal: 1,273.54
Difference: 0.00

Bank Reconciliation 01/03/23 8:25 AM Page Tof 1 rentmanager.com - property management systems rev.12.912




Fresno

-
First:« FINANCIAL SERVICES STATEMENT

FresnoFirstBank.com
559.439.0200

7690 N Palm Ave
Fresno, CA 93711

WA FUNDING INC
DBA REGENCY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
ITF BLACKHORSE ESTATES Hl ASSESSMENT

DISTICT
331 W SHIELDS AVE
FRESNO CA 93705
I"“IHlllilIl"lll“llll]ll[ll!lllllhllll[l“IlllllIII"llh“
Statement Date: 12/30/2022 Account No.: erF619 Page:
ANALYZED BUSINESS CHECKING SUMMARY Type: *REG Status: Active
Category Number Amount
Balance Forward From 11/30/22 11,837.33
Debits 3 8,673.52
Automatic Withdrawals 8 1,890.27
Ending Balance On 12/30/22 1,273.54
Average Balance (Ledger) 5,870.48+
PRIVACY NOTICE
Federal law requires us to tell you how we collect, share,
and protect your personal information. Our privacy policy
has not changed and you may review our policy and practices
with respect to your personal information at
http://www.fresnofirstbank.com
or we will mail you a free copy upon request if you call us
at 559-439-0200
ELECTRONIC DEBITS
Date Description Amount
12/01/22 RENAISSANCE-INTERNET TRANSFER FROM CHK 7619 TO CHK 4453 1642077 108.41
12/07/22 AVIDPAY SERVICE AVIDPAY REF CK AV48 221206 BrightView Landscape 80.00
Service Inc101834843 50822564 101894843
12/07/22 AVIDPAY SERVICE AVIDPAY REF CK AV51 221206 BEAM Company Inc 272.50
101894846 50822567101894846
12/07/22 AVIDPAY SERVICE AVIDPAY REF CK AV50 221206 BrightView Landscape 483.50
Service inc101894842 50822563 101894842
12/07/22 AVIDPAY SERVICE AVIDPAY REF CK AV49 221206 BrightView Landscape 548.46
Service Inc101894845 50822566 101894845
12/20/22 AVIDPAY SERVICE AVIDPAY REF CK AV52 221216 Guardian Western Sweeping 97.24
INC10290995251846491 102909952
12/20/22 AVIDPAY SERVICE AVIDPAY REE CK AV53 221216 Guardian Western Sweeping 160.16
INC10290994451846486 102909944
12/30/22 AVIDPAY SERVICE AVIDPAY REF CK AV54 221229 Expert Gate Repair 140.00
103710786 52708303103710786
Continued 1/3711A




FresnoFirstBank.com 7690 N Palm Ave

Fresno 559.439.0200 Frasno, CA 83711
First:«

FINANCIAL SERVICES STATEMENT

Statement Date: 12/30/2022

Account No.: *x+7619 Page: 2
CHECKS AND OTHER DEBITS * indicates a gap in the check humbers
Date Check # Amount Date Check # Amount Date Check # Amount
12/07/22 532 2,058.54 | 12/21/22 536* 14.98 | 12/19/22 537 5,700.00
DAILY BALANCE SUMMARY
Beginning Ledger Balance on 11/30/22 was 11,837.33
Date Balance Date Balance Date Balance
12/01/22 11,728.92 12/19/22 1,685.92 12/21/22 1,413.54
12/07/22 7,385.92 12/20/22 1,428.52 12/30/22 1,273.54

This Statement Cycle Reflects 30 Days

IMPORTANT MESSAGE!! FOR SECURITY PURPOSES, YOUR FULL
ACCOUNT NUMBER WILL NOW BE MASKED ON YOUR MONTHLY BANK
STATEMENTS. YOU WILL STILL HAVE FULL VISIBILITY WITHIN
ONLINE BANKING.

Direct Inquiries About Electronic Entries To:
Phone: (559) 439-0200

Continued 1/3711/2




F!‘esno
Flrst BANK

WA FUNDING INC Bank : 667
Account No. : FEET619 Images : 3
Stmt. Date : 12/30/2022 Page : 3

IMAGE STATEMENT

A Funding i Fusn it

Plackhorse Extatey i PR
B
casms
T CF CLoS

TWO THOUSAND HE HUNDRED FIFTY EIGHT DOLLARS ANE S4/100 “H1 1 remsssmsmesstmasssss

crYOF CLOWS

Po B 23T - "
e, CA 6128 y

3 [t

FatITE S g By ¥

PSIEr dh2biykitEl 100377ELT

sagen ¥ 4 Saciere t, CA SR 700 |Gz,

B2 st 536

B
randnar

. Sty 5

112z ol 12/16/2022

293554

FOAE 19 50"

FOURTEEN DOLLARS AND 084500

POSE P .
Eex 07N 72 / lice e a

(S e—

ETATZE 4 BTN W

phdae whZhakL ALl LOND7TEAT

AM: 2,958.54 CK: 532 DT: 12/07 SQ: 80600150 Paid AM: 14,98 CK: 536 DT: 12/21 SQ: 80002970 Paid

e

WA Fusding it fanufte.
BLaaxho tia Exlaen il hibp-voiig
92 Bl A
F: CAETSS

RESENTY PROPERTY

FIVE THOUSAND SEVEN HUKDRED DOLLARS AND QUIjoq 1onsessimmmmannse

REGENGY FRCFERIY Q 7
W el A 1<
Frowm CA 83705 L

Urmpet b fr Ay T

#5374 _l:lliihh“v;‘: IDCO?72E 898

537
1211572022
s.700.007 %
sz ]

AM: 5,700.00 CK: 537 DT: 12/19 SQ: 70102420 Paid

End Statement 1/3711/3E



December 2022

Report Title | Page #
Balénce Sheet , 1
Profit & qus Statement 2 - 3
Budget-Comr.)arison 4
Cash Flow 5
General Ledger 6 - 7
All Receipts Deposited 8
Aged Payables 9
Check/Deposit Listing 10

Transaction Documents 11 - 50




Balance Sheet

Balance Sheet

Property: Renaissance - (45} Blackhorse

As of 12/31/22 {cash basis)

ASSETS

Bank
77619 Biackhorse Estates Il -FFB
Total Bank

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Other Current Liability
2003 Owner Contributions
Total Other Current Liabiity

Total Liabilities

Equity

3000 Net Income

3001 Retained Earnings

3042 Blacksione Crossroads LLC Draws
Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

01/03/23 10:04 AM Page 1 of 1

1,715.88
1,715.88

1,715.88

79,625.69
79,625.69

79,625.69

-13,069.78
-71,793.46
6,953.43

-77,508.81

1,715.88

rentmanager.com - property management systems rev.12.912




ZL6ZLAS Suwisjshe justuebeuew Auadosd - wiodusbeueiiual Z o L abed WY FD0L EE/E0/L0 - deoay UOMY ZL $S0T S oS

8L690'EL" GL8E6'e- Ly ovrg's- ELLEL- 26°86€'}- SSZr0Z- 167 L15'E- FWOINI L3N

8.'63L'E) §1'866'T razl'e gL LiL L6'86E'} S5°TF0'T L6 LIS'E ASNAdX3I TVI0L
82’65 [s]0)4} ¥9'6ec 000 000 #9622 000 saueinsu| 00LS9
00°096'G 00'6£2' 000 000 00°'S¥L 00'avL 00'seZ' JojeSIURUDY 1511810 Q0058
16°0.9 6L FXATAS ogel Ge'ese (42 G8'EGT ybieais pue ajes Joj semod [eo130ei3 HO0LY
69LFY'L 000 ¥FEIEL 000 00°PS1 000 GevL Iamag Us1eM DOLED
0Z'98¥F vZ'LB v vel 000 000 ¥Z' LB yeis aonag deams Jeslls 05129
E2¥8L €0°'801L CLLLE 000 68°C6 000 65%9E auoydsi®) 00619
8P ¥e8'T 05'est 00498 0C'C 000 007296 86°9LY souguajUiRy odedspue 000F9
0D'08e 000 00082 000 000 000 000 SDUBLBJUIEBIN SIR5) 21UCHOSIT 004l
6L°S 000 000 000 8LE 000 000 sueday Aousbuluo/snosue|Rasiii 00929
€98l 000 26'9 £e'Zsl ¥y oL goo s1s02) uonensiuwpy A0 00Z1e
6E°LL- 000 000 0oo 000 aE'le- 0o0lL Saa4d jueq Q00

JSN3dX3

0002} 000 0°08 00°0% Q00 00°0 0070 FWODINI TVLOL
00°0CL 000 0008 000 000 00C 000 ssepusuel] @ sAey 90bF

HINODNI

avYLOL 22 23d ¢ AON ZC 100 22 d4S ¢z ONy e mnr

(s1seq ysea) ZZ/LE/ZL - Z2/L0/L0 deost Alyjuop
asiowpoe|g (GY) - @ouessieusy Auedoid

deoay Yjuoy Z| sso @ Jjoid



WY $0:0L £2/€0/L0

zz bny

ZL6ZL Al swejsAs Juswsbeuew Ausdold - wiod sebeuewjuai z jo z sbed
0 cc °=d ¢ NON ecr0 ze deg
0002
000¥
awoou|1eN [N
iinti osuedxy [
——10 swooul [
(014
08
awoau|
8.690°€l- SL86'C- Ly apo'e- b A e B 16°86€°L- 85TY0'Z- L6 LIS "
8/'68L'€L- GL'8EB'C- Ly'ogl'e- el LLL- 16'86E"L- GG'Zv0'e- L6'LLGE-
oo'ocl 000 0008 00°0F 000 000 000
Iviol €2 23da 22 AON 2T 100 2Z d3s ze ony gz nr

deday yILop gL SSOT ¥ Jioid

n
ccinr 000%-

000€-
000¢-
0001~

0001L
0002
000€
000F

JINOOJNI L3N
asuadx3

awoou|

AYVININNS JINODNI L3N



ZL6ZLABS SWejsAs juswebeuewy Auedosd - woo Jabeueunual

Ljo L abey

% T L ¥8'8L0'} 29'880'F )~ 8L'690'CL- % Z'EL ¥6°126 BT Pr0' L SE'9LLe-
000 000 000 oo 000 oo0

% ¥'9 ¥2'268 z9'880'vL- 8/°68L'EL- %G Ll +6'208 8T PP0 L GE'9gg'9-
00°0ZL 0070 00°02} 000zt 000 00°0Zl

%zl ¥g'810°'L 29°880'yL- 8.690°CL- % ZCL ¥6' .26 62 v’ GeoLL'g-

% 7Y ¥8'868- Z9'830'v) 8L°68L°EL % &' LL- 67208~ 6T ¥r0'L 5g'9¢Z'e

% G'9L- ¥4°06- 20058 9T 6GY % G'gl- LE°GY- LOGLE ¥9°822

% 0°00L- 25604 75°G0L 000 % 0°00L~ GL'ZGe- GL'TGE 000

% E'EE 00'ceY' L 00'0LY'Y 00'096' % 00 00'0 00'GE2E 00'GET'e

o, 0°00L- 0 20y 000 % 0'001- Le Loe 000

% L9 G0'6L0'L- 20°06.°1 167049 % C¥6" 96'€Z8- L0°G.8 GO'LS
69 LPYL 0070 69i¥Y'L PELZL 000 PrELT' )

% L'GE 0Z'9Z1 00'09€ 0z'98¥ % L'29 TLLLL 0008l TLLBE

% 9% £TYE 00°05. £Tv8L % L'EL- SZ6% 00°GLE G/'G2E

% 8- 2805 00'868'E 8y'¥68'C % L¥l- 00'6¥2- 05'669'% 05°05%'|

% 0°ZL- Z00ZL- Z20°000°L 00082 % Q' LooTe- 1L0'00S 00°082

% L' 16" £TY6L- zoooZ BL°G % 0001~ 00001~ 0000 000

% LGl L¥189- 00°006 £5°812 % 9%9- G/’06¢- 00 0S¥ GZ 85l
6ELL- 000 611" 000 000 000
00°0ZL 000 00024 00'0Z1L 000 00°0Z1
000zl 000 00°0Tl ooozl 000 00'0Z1

abueyn v, sbueyn ¢ ZzZiZ) - TTILD zziveiz) - ZEioiLe BueyD % abueyn g ZZITL - TTIOL ZTILEITL - TZILGIOL

ebpng

lemay

(siseq yses) zz/LE/ZL - Te/L0/L0 PuB Ze/LE/TL - 22/L0/0)L SpoUsd tosiedwod
ssiooe|g (Gp) - esuessieusy Ausdold

185png

uosiieduwon jobpng

{enoy

WY $0.0L ES/EO/LO uosuedwio) jabpng

FINOINI LIN
asuadx3 g swoau| BYIO

asusdxg
awoou|

AMYINNNS JWOINI L3N

AINODNI 13N

IASNI4X3 V10l
20UBINSU; 0OLSY
Bulisubug JUuawssassyY 00519
JoRASILIWPY 1IU3SIg 00059
s@a4 uojoalo) Aunos 0085S%
1Bijeal}s pue Slec) 1o} [eMod [BDU10913 ODOES
Jomag I91BAA Q0LES
sanag deams 19ans 05129
sucydalal 00619
aoueUSUIE BdeIspUET 00019
SoUeUSURN 21D U093 Q0LES
slieday fousbBunuog/snosue|Rosl|iy Q08T
$}507) UolfEASIIUPY AED 00219
$294 ueg +0009

ASNIdX3

JWODNI VL0l

skeNsUE: L B SA8Y 90%Y
FWOOINI



Cash Fiow

Cash Flow

Property: Renaissance - (45) Blackhorse
10/01/22 - 12/31/22 (cash basis)

OPERATING ACTWITIES
INCOME
4406 Keys & Transmiiters

TOTAL INCOME

EXPENSE
61200 City Administraticn Costs
62100 Electronic Gate Maintenance
64000 Landscape Maintenance
61900 Telephone
62150 Street Sweep Service
63100 Water, Sewer
63000 Electrical Power for Gate and Streetlights
65000 District Administrator
65100 Insurance

. TOTAL EXPENSE

Net Income
Net cash provided by Operating Activities

FINANCING ACTIVITIES
EQUITY
3042 Blackstone Crossroads LLC Draws

TOTAL EQUITY

Net cash provided by Financing Activities

Net cash increase for period

Cash at beginning of period

Cash at end of period

01/03/23 10:04 AM Page 1 of 1

% Income

120.00 100.00 %

120.00 100.00%

45825 13271 %
-280.00 -233.33%
-1,450.50 -1208.75%
32575 27148 %
20172 -243.10%
-1,213.44  -1011.20%
-51.05 -42.54 %
-2,235.00 -1862.80 %
22084  «191.37%

-6,236.35  -5196.96%

-6,116.35 -5086.96 %

-6,116.35

6,953.43

6,953.43

6,953.43

837.08

878.80

1,715.88

rentmanager.com - property management systems  rev.T 2.912




General Ledger

Property: Renaissance - (45) Blackhorse
Detaif 10/01/22 - 12/31/22 (cash basis)

Date Type Reference Description Debit Credit Balance

77619 Blackhorse Estates |l -FFB  (Bank) 878.80
10/05/22 CHECK ACH American Express Credit Card: 09/15/22 - Renaissance 111.04 787.76
10/M13/22 CHECK 528 PG&E: 1199050206-1 // 501 N Minnewawa , 6542845756-1 // 1 18.80 748.96
10/19/22 CHECK  52% Regency Property Management: Invoice 38831/ Copies and Po 41.29 707.67
10/19/22 BNKDEP D145246 ePay Provider Deposit: Blackhorse Estates HI-FFB 40.00 747.67
11/09/22 CHECK 530 PG&E: 3077447206-9 // 543 N Minnewawa 17.27 73040
11/08/22 CHECK ACH American Express Credit Card: 10/11/22 Renaissance HOA 109.31 621.09
11110/22 BNKDEP D146556 ePay Provider Deposit: Blackhorse Estates |II-FFB 80C.0C 701.09
1110/22 BNKDEFP D146589 Blackstone Crossroads LLC Draws 6,853.43 7.654.52
11H4/22 CHECK AV35 Brightview Landscape Service Inc.: Customer 21792174 1/ Inw 483.50 7.171.02
11M4/22 CHECK AV36 Guardian Western Sweeping, INC: Invoice; 375763 // Renaissar 97.24 7.073.78
11/14/22 CHECK AV38 s BrightView Landscape Service Inc.: Customer 21792174 /I 483.50 6,590.28
11114/22 CHECK AV44 Guardian Western Sweeping, INC: Invoice: 375959 / RENAISS! 47.24 6,493.04
1114/22 CHECK AV45 Jason G Mcintosh DBA Expert Gate Repair: 13448 // Renaissar 140.00 6,353.04
11M6/22 CHECK 531 Regency Property Management: INVOICE 39866 / OCTOBER ( 6.92 6,346.12
11/22/22 CHECK 532 City of Clovis: ARD0108377 // Street Light Billing 1,056.62 5,289.50
14/22/22 CHECK 534 City of Clovis: 463-342238.01 // Minnewawa 156.82 513268
1122122 CHECK ACH American Express Credit Card: 11/15/22 - Renaissance - ATT 108.41 5.024.27
11/29/22 CHECK ACH State Farm Insurance: 1036-3217-12 // Blackhorse 229.64 4,794.63
11/29/22 CHECK AV47 Jason G Mcintosh DBA Expert Gate Repair: 13663 // Renalssar 140.00 4,654.63
1206122 CHECK AVS50 BrightView Landscape Service Inc.: Acct: 21792174/ Inv. 8179. 483.50 4,171.13
12M15/22 CHECK 537 Regency Property Management: Management fees for multiple 2,235.00 1,936.13
1216/22 CHECK 536 PG&E: 3077447206-9 // 543 N Minnewawa 14.98 1,821.15
12M16/22 CHECK AV52 Guardian Western Sweeping, INC: 376190 // Renaissance 97.24 1,823.91
42/30/22 CHECK ACH American Express Credit Card: 12/15/22 - Renaissance - AT&T 108.03 1,715.88
77619 Blackhorse Estates Iil -FFB Beg Bal: 878.80 Activity: 837.08 7,073.43 6,236.35 1,715.88
1200 Undeposited Funds {Qther Current Asset) 0.00
10/14/22 CSTPAY ePay VISA Stephen & Autumn 635 21428 40.00 40.00
10/19/22 BNKDEP D145246 ePay Provider Deposit: Blackharse Estates [II-FFB 40.00 0.00
11/07/22 CSTPAY ePay VISA Yia Yang (VE) 47 21404 80.00 80.00
11/10/22 BNKDEP D146556 ePay Provider Deposit: Blackhorse Estates H-FFB 80.00 ' 0.00
1200 Undeposited Funds Beg Bal: 0.00 Activity: 0.00 120.00 120.00 0.00
2003 Owner Contributions (Other Current Liability) 79,625.69
No activity in the period ' 79,625.69

2003 Owner Contributions Beg Bal: 79,625.69 Activity; 0.00 0.00 0.00 79,625.69
3042 Blackstone Crossroads LLC Draws (Equity) 0.00
11/10/22 BNKDEP D146589 Blackhorse Estates |Il -FFB 6,953.43 6,953.43
3042 Blackstone Crossreads LLC Drav Beg Bal:  0.00 Activity: 6,863.43 0.00 6,953.43 6,953.43
4408 Keys & Transmitters  (Income} 0.00
10114/22 CHPAID ePay VISA Stephen & Autumn 635 Alloc to 'Remote’ Ch date: 10/14 40.00 40.00
11/07/22 CHPAID ePay VISA Yia Yang (VE) 47 Alloc to 'Remote’ Ch date: 10/31 80.00 120.00
4406 Keys & Transmitters Beg Bal: 0.00 Activity: 120.00 .00 120.00 120.00
61200 Office Expense (Expense) ' 59.28
10/05/22 CHKITM ACH American Express Credit Card: 09/15/22 - Renaissance 111.04 170.32
10/19/22 CHKITM 529 Regency Property Management: Invoice 38831 / Copies and Po 41.29 211.61
1116/22 CHKITM 531 Regency Property Management: INVOICE 39866 / OCTOBER ( 592 218.53
61200 Office Expense Beg Bal: 59.28 Activity: 158.25 159.25 0.00 218.53
80004 Bank Fees (Expense) -11.39
No activity in the pericd -11.39

General Ladger 01/03/23 10:04 AM Page 1 0f2 rentmanager.com - property management systems rev.12.912



Date Type Reference , Description Debit Credit Balance

60004 Bank Fees Beg Bal: -11.39 Activity: 0.00 © 0.00 0.00 -11.39
62600 General Maintenance (Expense) 5.79
Na activity in the period 579

62600 General Maintenance Beg Bal: 5.79 Activity: 0.00 0.00 0.00 579
61900 Telephone Gate (Expense) 458.48
11/09/22 CHKITM ACH American Express Credit Card: 10/11/22 Renaissance HOA 109.31 5687.79
11/22/22 CHKITM ACH American Express Credit Card: 11/15/22 - Renaissance - ATT 108.41 676.20
12/30/22 CHKITM ACH American Express Credit Card: 12/15/22 - Renaissance - AT&T 108.03 784.23
61900 Telephone Gate Beg Bal: 458.48 Activity: 325.75 325.75 0.00 784.23
62100 Gate Repair/Maintenance (Expense) 0.00
1114/22 CHKITM AV45 Jason G Mcintesh DBA Expert Gate Repair: 13448 // Renaissar 140.00 140.00
11/29/22 CHKITM AV47 Jason G Mcintosh DBA Expert Gate Repair: 13663 // Renaissar 140.00 280.00
62100 Gate Repair/Maintenance Beg Bal: 0.00 Activity: 280.00 280.00 0.00 280.00
62150 Street Sweep Service {Expense) 194.48
11/14/22 CHKITM AV36 Guardian Western Sweeping, INC: invoice: 375763 // Renaissar 97.24 291.72
11M14/22 CHKITM AV44 Guardian Western Sweeping, INC: Invoice: 375959 / RENAISS/ 97.24 388.96
12/16/22 CHKITM AVE2 Guardian Western Sweeping, INC: 376190 // Renaissance 97.24 486.20
62150 Street Sweep Service Beg Bal: 194.48 Activity: 291.72 201.72 0.00 486.20
64000 Landscape Service (Expense) 1,443.98
11/14/22 CHKITM AV35 BrightView Landscape Service Inc.: Customer 21792174/ Inw 483.50 1,927.48
11/114/22 CHKITM AV38 BrightView Landscape Service Inc.: Customer 21792174 /f Inv¢ 483.50 2,410.98
12/06/22 CHKITM AV50 BrightView Landscape Service inc.: Acct: 21792174// Inv: 8179 483.50 2,894.48
64000 Landscape Service Beg Bal: 1,443.98 Activity: 1,450.50 1,450.50 0.00 2,894.48
63000 Gas & Electric {Expense) 619.92
1013722 CHKITM 528 PG&E: 1199050206-1 // 501 N Minnewawa 18.80 638,72
$1/09/22 CHKITM 530 PGA&E: 3077447206-3 // 543 N Minnewawa 17.27 655,80
12116/22 CHKITM 536 PGA&E: 3077447205-9 // 543 N Minnewawa 14.98 670,97
63000 Gas & Electric Beg Bal: 619.92 Activity: 51.05 51.05 0.00 670.97
63100 Waler, Sewer {Expense) 22825
11722122 CHKITM 532 City of Clovis: AR0C108377 // Street Light Billing 1,056.62 1,284 .87
11722122 CHKITM 534 City of Clovis: 463-342238.01 // Minnewawa 156.82 1,441.69
63100 Water, Sewer Beg Bal: 228.25 Activity: 1,213.44 1,213.44 0.00 1,441.69
65000 Management Fees (Expense) 3,725.00
12/15/22 CHKITM 537 Regency Property Management: Management fees for muitiple 2,235.00 5,880.00
65000 Management Fees Beg Bal: 3,725.00 Activity: 2,235.00 2,235.00 0.00 5,960.00
65100 Property/Liability Insurance (Expense) 229.64
11/29/22 CHKITM ACH State Farm Insurance; 1036-3217-12 // Blackhorse 229.64 459.28
65100 Property/Liability Insurance Beg Bal: 229.64 Activity: 229.64 229.64 0.00 459.28

Totals: 13,429.78 13,429.78

General Ledger 07/03/23 10:04 AM Page 2 of 2 rentmanager.com - property management systems rev.12.912




All Receipts Deposited

Property: Renaissance - (45) Blackhorse
Date Range: 10/1/2022 - 12/31/2022

Date Tenant Status Account Number Property Unit Reference Amount

Deposit Number: D145246 10/19/2022 Bank: Blackhorse Estates 11 -FFB
10/14/2022 Stephen & Autumn Reberison (VE) ~ Current 24428 AD Area 635 ePay VISA 40.00
Subtotal: 40.00

Deposit Number: 146556 11/10/2022 Barnik: Blackhorse Estates it -FFB
11/07/2022 Yia Yang (VE} Current 21404 AD Area 1 47 ePay VISA 80.00
Subtotal: 80.00

Deposit Number: D146589 11/10/2022 Bank: Blackhorse Estates 11l -FFB
11/10/2022 Blackstone Crossroads LLC Draws AD Area 1 ACH 6,853.43
Subtotal: 6,953.43
Grand Total: 7.073.43
All Receipts Deposited 01/03/23 10:04 AM Page 1 of 1 rentmanager.com - property management sysfems  rev.12.972




Aged Payables Detail
Property: Renaissance - (45) Blackhorse
All Vendors
Bill Dates as of Saturday December 31, 2022

Chart Name Account.# Invoice # Bill Date Due Date QOverdue Dueln Amount
0.00
0.00
Aged Payables Detail 01/03/23 10:05 AM Page 1ol 1 rentmanager.com - property management systems rev.12.912




Check / Deposit Listing

Property. Renaissance - (45) Blackhorse
Blackhorse Estates Iil -FFB, Blackhorse Estates Il PNC 1555
All Transactions
Date Range: 10/01/22 - 12/31/22

Date Reference Information Check Comment Cleared Deposit Payment

8l E B
10/5/22 ACH American Express Credit Card 09/15/22 - Renaissance Y 111.04
10/13/22 528 PG&E 1199050208-1 # 501 N Minnewawa , 654: Y 18.80
10/19/22 D145246 ePay Provider Deposit: Blackhorse Estates Y 40.00
10/19/22 529 Regency Property Management Invoice 38831 / Copies and Postage Y 41.29
11/9/22 ACH American Express Credit Card 10/11/22 Renaissance HOA Y 109,31
11/9/22 530 PG&E 3077447206-9 // 543 N Minnewawa Y 17.27
11/10/22 D146556 ePay Provider Deposit: Blackhorse Estates Y 80.00
11/10/22 0146589 Y 6,853.43
11114122 AV35 BrightView Landscape Service Inc. Customer 21792174 // Invoice 8091978/Y 48350
11/14/22 AV36 Guardian Western Sweeping, INC Invoice: 375763 // Renalssance Y 97.24
1114/22 AV38 Brightview Landscape Service Inc. Customer 21792474 // Invoice 8135182/Y 483,50
11114122 AvVd4 Guardian Western Sweeping, INC tnvoice: 376959 / RENAISSANCE Y 97.24
11/14/22 AVA45 Jason G Mcintosh DBA Expert Gate Repa 13448 J/ Renaissance Y 140.00
11/16/22 531 Regency Properly Management INVOICE 39866 / OCTOBER COPIES Al'Y 6.92
11/22122 ACH American Express Credi{ Card 11/15/22 - Renaissance - ATT Y 108.41
11/22/22 532 City of Clovis ARQ0108377 /i Street Light Billing Y 1,056.62
11722122 534 City of Clovis 463-342238.01 I/ Minnewawa Y 156.82
11/29/22 ACH State Farm Insurance 1036-3217-12 // Blackhorse Y 229.64
11/29/22 AV4A7 Jason G Mclntosh DBA Expert Gate Repa 13683 // Renaissance Y 140.00
121622 AV50 BrightView Landscape Service Inc. Acct: 21792174/ Inv; 8179224 /i Renaisst Y 483.50
12/15/22 537 Regency Property Management Management fees for multiple properties. Y 2,235.00
12116722 AVE2 Guardian Western Sweeping, INC 376190 // Renaissance Y 97.24
12/16/22 536 PG&E 3077447206-9 // 543 N Minnewawa Y 14.98
12/30/22 ACH American Express Credit Card 12/15/22 - Renaissance - AT&T Bill, 12/1EN 108.03
Totals of Deposits/Payments for Bank 7.073.43 6,236.35
Totals: 7,073.43 6,236.35
Counts: 3 21
Balance of listed transactions: 8§37.08

Check / Deposit Listing 01/03/23 10:05 AM Page 1 of 1 rentmanager.com - property management systems rev.12.912




WA Funding iff

Blackhorse Estates 1|
331 W Shields Ave
Fresng, CA 93705

' AMERICAN EXPRESS CREDIT CARD

Fresno First Bank
7690 M Palm Ave #101
Fresno, CA 93711

000ACH
10/05/2022

111.04***

ONE HUNDRED ELEVEN DOLLARS AND 04/1 00 E R T T T T T T s e R et e et L ]

AMERICAN EXPRESS CREDIT CARD
PO Box 0001 ,
Los Angeles, CA 20098-8000

09/15/22 - Renaissance

e kb iLLALEL LOOO7?T7E &AW

WA Funding itf . Bill Reference:

Blackharse Estates 11
.‘1-676%16%3%%& American Express Credit Card

09/15/22

000ACH

09/15/22 - Renaissance $111.04
Prop Unit Account Comment Amount
AD Area 1 61200 Office Expense 09/15/22 - Renaissance 111.04
WA Funding #f Bill Reference: 09/16/22

Blackharse Estates [
?&575&&%%%‘“ American Express Credit Card

000ACH

09/15/22 - Renaissance $ 111.04
Prop Unit Account Comment Amount
AD Area 1 61200 Office Expense 09/15/22 - Renaissance 111.04




" PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

CHECK REQUEST

Renaissance
Property:

Description: AT&T Bill

Owner Name:

Checked needed by: ASAP

Amount: S 111.04

Approved: Allison Najera

Payee: AMEX

Date: 9/9/22

0 559.371 3179 13382233174

331V Shiglos Ave  Fresno. DA 93703 - wnwwregencyfresno.com

CA BRE Corporation 01074711



REGENCY PROPEATY MANABEMENT Page tofz
CiG AENAISSANCE AccountNumber 550297-9317 462 €
331 W SHIELGS AVE Billing Pate  Aug 19,2022

FRESND CA 3705 - 4106
Wab Site att.com

(©

Bil-A-AGane

* Plans and Services ' . -

Previous Bill 5.7
revious Bl ® Monthly Service- Aug 19thru Sep 18
: Sarviceis dilled in advanceirom the 14th of each monti.
P t R d 8-10 Thank i 5. R
ayment Recaive ankyeu 796 1. BusLocal Catling bnlimited A 80,00
Adjustments oo Me_as?rarinate BusinessService
Unlimited Local Usage
Call Farwarding
Bal .
alance oo Caller IO
Taree-WayCalling
of Charges 111.0
urrent Gherg 4 2. Your Listingls Not Published 1.5
. tal M I B,
Amount to be Debited $111.04 Tatal Monthty Service 1.7
Additionsand Ehangesto Service
Your Credit Card will be Debited by Sep §,2022 This sectian of your bill reflects charges and credits resulting
fram accountactivity,
Chargesfor 549297-8317
= Billi Sum Order No, 66686666
--Billing Sumenary Item Monthiy Amount
Na. Description Quantity Rate Billed
Onfine: att.com fmyatt Page Rates Changed
{MantalyChargesare Prorated fram
Plans and Services 1 11,04 Jul 1, 202210 your Billing Date, Aug 19, 2022)
1 800 750-2365 3. RateChange 1 108 1.50
Total Current Charges 111.04 Federal Subseriberline Charge
Lompany¥Feesand Surcharges
4. Federal SuhscriberLine Charge 8,86
5. StateReguiatoryFee 45
8, FederalUniversalSenvice Fee 3.85
7, CostAssessmentCharge 4.10
Total Comparry Fees and Sarcharg 7.2
tiovernment fees and Taxas
8, CA High CastFund Surcharge- A: B0
8, CA High Cost Fund-8 and CA Advanced Svc Fund .88
10. California TelecoanectFond Surcharge 68
44, Universatiifeline Telephoae Service Surcharge 4.07
12. CA RefayServicaand CammunicationsDevices Fund 86
13. State £911Surcharge .30
14. Federal 2.04
Total GovernmentFees and Taxes 10.35
Total Plans and Services 111.04

. News You Can Use Summary

PREVENT DISCONNECT . CARRIER INFORMATION
COST ASSESSMENTCHRG . RATEINCREASE
AT&T RELAY SERVICE . STILLGETTING PAPER?

Sa8 *News You Can Yse" for additienalinformation

Lacal Services provided by ATET Califernin ar ATAT Nevedn bused
upan the sarvice xdd resx location.

GO GAEEN -Enroliin paperless biliing.

Your Credit Card wili be Amount to
Debited by Sep 9, 2022 Be Debited $111.04
. REGENCY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
Billing Date Aug 19, 2022 .. £\ RENAISSANCE
atat fling Date Aug Account Number 559 297-9317 462 8 a1 W SHIELDS AVE
g FRESHA CA 83705 - 4106
AT&T
PO BOX 5025

CAROL STREAM IL 60197-5025

1000 55929793L74L28 2000000022252 1591200000600400000000060L1104




Account No: 9050206-1
ENERGY STATEMENT St biad bt

Statement Date:

www.pge.com/MyEnergy Due Date:  10/13/2022
Service For: Your Account Summary
ASSESSMENT DISTRCT C/O WESTCO Amount Due on Erevious Statement $17.75
EQUITIES Payment(s) Received Since Last Statement -17.75
g?j N MINNEWAV\:A AVE Previous Unpaid Balance $0.00
OVIS, o, 2081 Current Electric Charges $18.80
Questions about your bill? Total Amount Due by 10/13/2022 $18.80

Business Specialist available:
Mon-Fri: 7am to 6pm
1-800-468-4743
www.pge.com/MyEnergy

NTe r__,
[]) E© \! ﬁ;_”'
)

il IH SEP 99 2022
Ways To Pay P
www.pge.com/waystopay L FET—— _J
Your Enrolled Programs N o o e 7 -
Peak Day Pricing Plan Electnc Monthly B|I!|ng H|story Daily Usage Comparison
sl LA S e T s e me |
520 Yol e
$15 0 0.76
$10 0.2 . .
s Electric kWh / Day
CHARGED 0CT 10 202 -
0
$2021 9727 10726 1124 12024 1125 204 3125 4026 525 G4 7126 BR5 9126 222
Visit www.pge.comiNlyEnergy for a defaited bill comparison

PA 1D ocr130

Q@g&gh

...................................................................................................................................



/ Account No: 1199050206-1

ENERGY STATEMENT Statement Date: 09/26/2022

www.pge.com/MyEnergy Due Date:  10/13/2022
Details of Electric Charges Saeules lanmaian

ey Meter # 1004466468

08/25/2022 - 09/25/2022 (32 billing days) Total Usage 24.254800 kWh

Service For: 501 N MINNEWAWA AVE Serial c

Service Agreement ID: 1199050502 GATE PEDESTAL Rotating Outage Block 2A

Rate Schedule: B1 Bus Low Use
Enrolled Programs: Peak Day Pricing Plan

08/25/2022 — 08/31/2022

Additional Messages

From March 1, 2022 to February 28, 2023, the
Wildfire Fund Charge is offset by $0.00108/kWh
to reflect excess funds from the Department of

Cust C 7 davs 0.32854 23p  Water Resources (DVWR) Bond charge. The
ustammer Ehsige o @8 ¥ Wildfire Fund Charge is also offset by an
Energy Charges additional $0.00084/kWh during this same
Peak 1.296700 kWh @ $0.38827 0.50  period for excess funds from the DWR Power
Part Peak 0.876400 kWh @ $0.33904 0.30 charge. These charges were included in your
electric charges prior to 2021 and were related
CIF ek 2201400 lovh @ 301629 LAE to bonds issued and energy provided to
PDP Program Details customers by DWR during the 2000-2001
Peak Usage Credits 1.296700 kWh @ -$0.05667 -0.07  California energy crisis.
Part Peak Usage Credits 0.876400 kWh @ -$0.01683 -0.01
09/01/2022 — 09/25/2022
Customer Charge 25 days @ $0.32854 $8.21
Energy Charges
Peak 4.514900 kWh @ $0.38827 1.75
Part Peak 3.058300 kWh @ $0.33904 1.04
Off Peak 11.307100 kWh @ $0.31824 3.60
PDP Program Details
Peak Usage Credits 4.514900 kWh @ -$0.05667 -0.26
Part Peak Usage Credits 3.058300 kwh @ -$0.01683 -0.05
Event Day Charges 0.758800 kWh @ $0.60000 0.46
Energy Commission Tax 0.01
$18.80
Usage For This Period's Event Days (4PM to 9PM)
09/01/2022 0.209700 kWh 09/06/2022 0.194300 kWh
09/05/2022 0.163000 kWh 09/07/2022 0.191800 kWh
Electric Usage This Period: 24.254800 kWh, 32 billing days
kwh | ----- = Average Daily Usage 0.76 Usage  Energy Charges
B e —————— e == 23.96% $2.25
| [] part Peak® 16.23% $1.34
4 [] off Peak® 59.81% $4.62
3 [] super Off Peak* 0.00% $0.00
2 'Peak: Year-round, Daily, 4:00pm-9:00pm
2Part Peak: Summer, 6/1-9/30, Daily, 2:00pm-4:00pm and
4l = ey — - — - __H_ s 9:00pm-11:00pm
30ff Peak: Summer, 6/1-9/30, Daily, 11:00pm-2:00pm
0 .ﬁ FJ HHHHHHHH H HH. ﬁ-a ﬁ HHHH{HHH EW'HH-H T ﬂ H ) Winter, 10/1-2/28, Daily, 9:00pm-4.00pm
825 828 83 93 /6 9/9 912 9ns 9ne 92 9124 Winter, 3/1-5/31, Daily, 9:00pm-9:00am and 2:00pm-4:00pm
4Super Off Peak: Winter, Daily, 3/1-6/31, 9:00am-2:00pm

% Visit www.pge.com/MyEnergy for a detailed bill comparison.

Page 3 of 4



Regency Property E :

331 W. Shields Ave

Invoice

Fresno, CA 93705 0 e T
Office: 559-221-3170 Ve X0 fVeEg e
Fax: 559-225-3174 38831 10/05/22
Property Unit Acc #
TO: Regenc 28066
Blackhorse Estates Il - Tract 4299A :
Sean K. Smith PE QSD | Supervising Amount Due Amount Enclosed
Civil Engineer 559-324-2363 115.60
City of Clovis | Engineering Division
1033 Fifth Street, Clovis, CA 93612
PLEASE RETURN TOP PORTION WITH YOUR REMITTANCE
Quantity Description Rate Amount
65 Black and White Copies 0.24 15.60
1 Postage 100.00 100.00
P A | D ocT1|?2022
AP Y lag
Sub Total 115.60
' Tax 0.00
TOTAL 115.60
Comments

Thank you for your business for the month of September!

Page 1 of 1



Check Worksheet

Vendor: American Express Credit Card Check #: ACH

Address: PO Box 0001 ' Date: 11/09/2022
Los Angeles, CA 90096-8000

Bank: 77619 Blackhorse Estates I1I-FFB Status: Printed

Memo: 10/11/22 Renaissance HOA Cleared: No

Amount: 109.31

Bills Applied To

Bill Date Due Date Invoice # Memo Bill Amount Amount Paid
10/11/2022 10/11/2022 10M11/22 10/11/22 Renaissance HOA 109.31 109.31
Renaissance
Ledger Breakdown
Property Unit 1099 Expense Account Memo Amount
AD Area 1 [] 61900 Telephone Gate 10/11/22 Renaissance HOA 109.31
109.31
11/09/22 10:51 AM Page 1 of 1 rentmanager.com - property management systems rev.12,894



" PROPEATY MANAGEMENT

CHECK REQUEST

Property.

Renaissance Description: AT&T Bill

Owner Name:

Checked needed by: ASAP

Amount: $ 109.31

Approved: Allison Najera

Pavyee: AMEX

Date: 10/11/22

p 539.2271 3179 (333225374
131V Shielos Ave  Fresno. DA 93703 - wavwregencylresno.com
CA BRE Corporation #01074711



_ REGENCY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT Page 10f2
iR o C\ORENAISSANCE Account Number 559297-9317 462 8
u > L [ TaarwrsHieLps ave Billing Date  Sep 19, 2022
\J _ FRESNO cmfsma 4106 .
\ ’ ,"r SEP 27 2 | Web Site  att.com
|
"'—" [W ’f-' = f. /
B [
s |

Expand your AT&T

M O n t h I y St a te m e n t Get internet, wireless and other premium services from

AT&T. We're eager to help you find the best deals possible.
Call 866.254.7381. Business customers: 800,321.2000

Bill-At-A-Glance Plans and Services

Previous Bill 111.04 .
Monthly Service - Sep 19 thru Oct 18
Payment Received 9-09 Thank youl 111.04CR e Biikdoen GNEw U"'.'m“edA . A0
Measured Rate Business Service
Adjustments 00 Unlimited Lotl:al Usage
Call Forwarding
Caller ID
Bal .00
e Three-Way Calling
2. Your Listing |s Not Published 1.75
Cc t Ch 109. 31
el Total Monthly Service 81.75
Amol.lnt tO be Debited $1 09 " 31 Eﬂmﬂﬂl!Y_F_gBS and sl"charges
3. Federal Subscriber Line Charge 8.86
Your Credit Card will be Debited by Oct 11, 2022 4. State Requlatory Fee 45
5. Federal Universal Service Fee 3.8
6. Cost Assessment Charge 4.10

Billing Summary Total Company Fees and Surcharges 17.26 B

Government Fees and Taxes

Online: att.com/myatt Page 7. CA High Cost Fund Surcharge - A: .60
] 8. CAHigh Cost Fund-B and CA Advanced Svc Fund .68
Plans and Services 1 109.31 9. California Teleconnect Fund Surcharge .66
1800 750-2355 10.  Universal Lifeline Telephone Service Surcharge 4,07
1. CARelay Service and Communications Devices Fund .96
Total Current Charges 109.31 12 State E911 Surcharge 20
13.  Federal 2.83
Total Government Fees and Taxes 10.30
. «n a1 Total Plans and Services 109.31

o sep 2810

News You Can Use

PREVENT DISCONNECT

All charges must he paid each month to keep your account current. However, "hasic
service" and its applicable taxes and surcharges MUST be paid to avoid disconnection.
Currently, for this account that amount is $69.81 . Failure to pay non-basic charges
may result in other collection activities, including restriction of toll calls.

CARRIER INFORMATION

Our records show that you have selected Cust Undecided on Carrier

or a company that resells their services as your primary local toll carrier and that you
have chosen not to select a long distance carrier. Please contact us if this does not

a ith :
News You Can Use Summary rsonid your fecords

+ PREVENT DISCONNECT * CARRIER INFORMATION
+ COST ASSESSMENT CHRG = DISASTER GUIDELINES
+ FEES AND SURCHARGES ¢+ STILLGETTING PAPER?

See "News You Can Use" for additional information

Local Services provided by AT&T California or AT&T Nevada based
upon the service address location.

GO GREEN - Enroll in paperless billing.

A5 Printed on Recyclably Paper



Wl ENERGY STATEMENT

%

www.pge.com/MyEnergy

Service For;

ASSESSMENT DISTRICT C/O WESTCO
EQUITIES
543 N MINNEWAWA AVE

CLOVIS, CA 93611

Account No: 3077447206-9

Questions about your bill?

Statement Date: 09/30/2022
Due Date: 10/17/2022

Your Account Summary
Credit Balance on Previous Statement -$31.21
Payment(s) Received Since Last Statement 0.00
Outstanding Credit Balance -$31.21
Current Electric Charges $48.48
Total Amount Due by 10/17/2022 $17.27

Business Specialist available:
Mon-Fri: 7am to 6pm
1-800-468-4743
www.pge.com/MyEnergy
Ways To Pay
www.pge.com/waystopay

Your Enrolled Programs
Peak Day Pricing Plan

CHECKED et 0 620m

a4

CHARGED 6CY 24 ¢

Elecri Monfhly Bling History

————— -‘ij Daily Usage Comparison

T ———
e

1Year Last Current

$60
545
530
$15

30 b
20211001 1101 12002 1230 131 302 331 502 601 6B0 801 831 960 2022
Visit www.pge.com/MyEnergy for a detalled bill comparison

121

Ago Period Period
353 351 360

Eleclric kWwh / Day

WOV 08 2011

pAlD
il

...........................

i @



ENERGY STATEMENT

www.pge.com/MyEnergy

Details of Electric Charges
08/31/2022 - 09/29/2022 (30 billing days)

Service For; 543 N MINNEWAWA AVE
Service Agreement ID: 3077447910 GATE PEDESTAL
Rate Schedule: B1 Bus Low Use

Account No:;

3077447206-9

Statement Date: 09/30/2022
Due Date: 10/17/2022

Service Information

Meter # 1005685883

Total Usage 113.962100 kWh

Serial H

Rotating Outage Block 1MF

Enrolled Programs: Peak Day Pricing Plan

08/31/2022

Additional Messages

From March 1, 2022 to February 28, 2023, the
Wildfire Fund Charge is offset by $0.00109/kWh
to reflect excess funds from the Department of

1 days $0.32854 0.33 Water Resources (DWR) Bond charge. The
EnspprmerClrrge -8 ® Wildfire Fund Charge is also offset by an
Energy Charges additional $0.00084/kWh during this same
Peak 0.869200 kwh @ $0.38827 0.34 period for excess funds from the DWR Power
Part Peak 0.656500 kWh @ $0.33904 0.22 charge. These charges were included in your
electric charges prior to 2021 and were related
Off Peal 2256000 Wb, (03081824 O.75 to bonds issued and energy provided to
PDP Program Details customers by DWR during the 2000-2001
Peak Usage Credits 0.869200 kWh @ -$0.05667 -0.05 California energy crisis.
Part Peak Usage Credits 0.656500 kWh @ -$0.01683 -0.01
09/01/2022 - 09/29/2022
Customer Charge 29 days @ $0.32854 $9.63
Energy Charges
Peak 24.367300 kWh @ $0.38827 9.46
Part Peak 19.043300 kWh @ $0.33904 6.46
Off Peak 66.737800 kWh @ $0.31824 21.24
PDP Program Details
Peak Usage Credits 24367300 kWh @ -$0.05667 -1.38
Part Peak Usage Credits 19.043300 kWh @ -$0.01683 -0.32
Event Day Charges 3.161900 kWh @ $0.60000 1.90
Energy Commission Tax 0.03
$48.48
Usage For This Period's Event Days (4PM to 9P M)
09/01/2022 0.764500 kWh 09/06/2022 0.795900 kWh
09/05/2022 0.709700 kWh 09/07/2022 0.891800 kWh
Electrlc Usage Thls Perlod 113 962100 kWh 30 blilmg days
kwh l - —-”--:'“ Average Dally Usage 3 80| Usage Energy Charges
5 e T B Peax’ 22.14% $9.80
h [] Part Peak? 17.30% $6.68
B bR Eepe— S R N 8§ S R} [] off Peak® 60.56% $21.97
34 [[] super Off Peak 0.00% $0.00
2 - Peak: Year-round, Daily, 4;,00pm-9:00pm
Part Peak: Summer, 6/1-9/30, Daily, 2:00pm-4:00pm and
i 9:00pm-11:00pm
30ff Peak: Summer, 6/1-9/30, Daily, 11:00pm-2:00pm
0 o T e o e g G U | Winter, 10/1-2/28, Daily, 9:00pm-4:00pm
8131 o3 o916 9/9 anz 915 ons o121 9/24 o2y

% Visit www.pge.com/MyEnergy for a detailed bilf comparison.

Winter, 3/1-5/31, Daily, 9:00pm-9:00am and 2:00pm-4:00pm
‘Super Off Peak: Winter, Daily, 3/1-5/31, 9:00am-2:00pm

Page 3 of 4



____I

Account No: 3035780542-0

' ENERGY STATEMENT Statement Date: 09/30/2022

. Wwy' pge.com/MyEnergy Due Date:  10/17/2022
Service For: Your Account Summary
ASSESSMENT DISTRICT C/O WESTCO Credit Balance on Previous Statement -$9.28
EQUITIES Paymenti(s) Received Since Last Statement 0.00
?;TOTHEWCXE;\;’;V\:A AVE Outstanding Credit Balance -$9.28
1
’ Current Electric Charges $10.16
Questions about your bill? This amount may be paid with your $0.38
Business Specialist available: next bill:
Mon-Fri: 7am to 6pm
1-800-468-4743
www.pge.com/MyEnergy :_\ ‘
\ o1 i
Ways To Pay i oCT
I
www.pge.com/waystopay \ \
Your Enrolled Programs Y L S P PN e e e b o o
Peak Day Pricing Plan Electric Monthly Billing History Daily Usage Comparison

1 Year Last Current

520

Ago Period Period
$15
$10 003 003 003
$5 Electric kWh / Day

50 ;
202 1001 1101120212030 131 302 361 502 601 680 801 8831 930 2022
Visit www.pge.com/MyEnergy for a detaljed bill comparison

CHECKED g 06 2022

........................................................................................................................................

No payment is due. Please retain for your records. Thank you.

99903035780542000000030160000000088

®
Account Number: Total Amount Due:
DR 3035780542-0 No Payment Due
941340022713 01 AV 0.45 131 5770 3
R LU YT L LI TRLE LT L T LT TR BT R T L ggiligg?soo
ASSESSMENT DISTRICT C/O WESTCO EQUITIES SACRAMENTO. CA 958997300

331 W SHIELDS AVE
FRESNO, CA 93705-4106

@ Page 1 of 4

Printed with Water Based inks on SFI cerlified paper



ENERGY STATEMENT

Account No: 3035780542-0

Statement Date: 09/30/2022
_ Www.pge.com/MyEnergy Due Date:  10/17/2022
i
. = Service Information
Details of Electric Charges -
ot Meter # 10056865850
08/31/2022 - 09/29/2022 (30 billing days) Total Usage 0.911180 kWh
Service For: 541 N MINNEWAWA AVE Serial~ H
Service Agreement ID: 3035780820 LANDSCAPE PEDESTAL Rotating Outage Block 2A
Rate Schedule: B1 Bus Low Use
Enrolled Programs: Feak Day Pricing Plan
08/31/2022
Customer Charge 1 days @ $0.32854 $0.33
Energy Charges
Off Peak 0017520 kWh @ $0.31824 0.01
09/01/2022 — 09/29/2022
Customer Charge 29 days @ $0.32854 $9.53
Energy Charges
Part Peak 0.133100 kWh @ $0.33904 0.05
Off Peak 0.760420 kWh @ $0.31824 0.24
$10.16
Usage For This Period's Event Days (4PM to 9PM)
08/01/2022 0.000000 kWh 09/06/2022 0.000000 kKWh
09/06/2022 0.000000 kWh 09/07/2022 0.000000 kWh
E[ectnc Usage TI'IIS Period D 91 1180 kWh 30 billmg days
KWh . = Average Daily Usage 0.03] Usage  Energy Charges
5 - o = B reax’ 0.00% $0.00
[] Part Peak? 14.63% $0.05
=7 [] off Peak® 85.37% $0.25
# [[] super Off Peak! 0.00% $0.00
2 'Peak: Year-round, Daily, 4:00pm-9:00pm
2Part Peak: Summer, 6/1-9/30, Daily, 2:00pm-4:00pm and
1 9:00pm-11:00pm
30fT Peak: Summer, 6/1-9/30, Daily, 11:00pm-2:00pm
e i e o . P 1 . i P [ 9 [ i v e | Winter, 10/1-2/28, Daily, 9:00pm-4:00pm
ElE 9/3 9/6 9/9 912 ans 9718 9/21 9/24 927 Winter, 3/1-5/31, Daily, 9:00pm-9:00am and 2:00pm-4:00pm
‘Super Off Peak: Winter, Daily, 3/1-5/31, 9:00am-2:00pm

@‘% Visit www.pge.com/MyEnergy for a detailed bill comparison.

Page 3 of 4




INVOICE

BrightView

Landscape Services

Regency Property Management Customer #: 21792174
Renaissance Invoice #: 8091979

331 W. Shields Ave Invoice Date: 10/1/2022
Fresno CA 93705 Cust PO #:

Job Number | Description Amount
311800094 RENAISSANCE ™ 465,35
Landscape Maintenance
For October
311800094 RENAISSANCE 18.15
3.90% Fuel Surcharge
For October

P AL DD Novi14o

AVAS

CHARGED QCT 2 N\E

Total invoice amount 483.50

Tax amount

Balance due 483.50
Terms: Net 15 Days If you have any questions regarding this invoice, please call 559-453-1670

-_._._..—-_-_.-—._-_....—.-_._.._._._..-.--_-_._.—-—-_..._.._._......—-_-_._—.._-_._...—-—-_...--_._._...-.._-_.._.-_-_._....—.

Please detach stub and remit with your payment

Payment Stub
Customer Account#: 21792174 Amount Due: $483.50
Invoice #: 8091979
Invoice Date: 10/1/2022 Thank you for allowing us to serve you
Please reference the invoice # on your check
and make pavyable to:
BrightView Landscape Services, Inc.
Regency Property Management P.0. Box 31001-2463
Renaissance Pasadena, CA 91110-2463

331 W. Shields Ave
Fresno CA 93705



GUARDIAN WESTERN SWEEPING, INC. I nvo | ce
4961 E. LANSING WAY
FRESNO, CA 93727-7408 DATE INVOICE #
9/30/2022 375763
BILL TO PROPERTY
RENAISSANCE (BLACKHORSE ESTATES) THE RENAISSANCE COLLECTION /
C/O REGENCY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT (BY BLACKHORSE ESTATES)

331 W. SHIELDS AVE
FRESNO, CA 93705

MINNEWAWA SOUTH OF ALLUVIAL
CLOVIS, CA

TERMS DUE DATE ACCOUNT #
Net 30 10/30/2022 RGS004
DESCRIPTION PHOTO AMOUNT
POWER SWEEPING 1X BI-MONTHLY - JAN., MARCH, JUNE 93.50
MAY, JULY, SEPT. & NOV. MONTHS OF SERVICE -
BLACK HORSE "RENAISSANCE" (BILLED MONTHLY
AT HALF BI-MONTHLY RATE)
FUEL RECOVERY FEE 3.74
P A | O onovitA2
AL
VL
CHARGED a1 9 1022

STARTING JUNE 2022 A 4% FUEL SURCHARGE WILL BE IMPLEMENTED TO
ALL REGULAR SERVICE INVOICE.
Invoice number must be written on remitence to process payment. T t I
All invoices are dated the last day of service month. ota $97.24
THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!

Phone:  559-291-1890

Fax: 559-291-1892

E-MAIL

Website: www.guardianwestern.com

service(@guardianwestern.com




INVOICE

BrightView

Landscape Services

Regency Property Management " Customer#: 21792174
Renaissance Invoice #: 8135182
331 W. Shields Ave Invoice Date: 11/1/2022
Fresno CA 93705 Cust PO #:
Job Number | Description Amount
311800094 RENAISSANCE 465.35

Landscape Maintenance
For November

311800094 RENAISSANCE 18.15
3.90% Fuel Surcharge
For November

PATD| Noy14ap

/4‘-' 4 3 C{")

ENTERED
0CT 2 8 1012

Total invoice amount 483.50

Tax amount

Balance due 483.50
Terms; Net 15 Days If you have any questions regarding this invoice, please call 559-453-1670

Please detach stub and remit with your payment

Payment Stub
Customer Accountt#: 21792174 Amount Due: $483.50
Invoice #: 8135182
Invoice Date: 11/1/2022 Thank you for allowing us to serve you
Please reference the invoice # on your check
and make payable to:
BrightView Landscape Services, Inc.
Regency Property Management P.O. Box 31001-2463
Renaissance Pasadena, CA 91110-2463

331 W. Shields Ave A\D i
Fresno CA 93705 o



' GUARDIAN WESTERN SWEEPING, INC.

Invoice
4961 E. LANSING WAY
FRESNOQO, CA 93727-7408 DATE INVOICE #
10/31/2022 375939
BILLTO PROPERTY
RENAISSANCE (BLACKHORSE ESTATES) THE RENAISSANCE COLLECTION
C/O REGENCY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT (BY BLACKHORSE ESTATES)

331 W. SHIELDS AVE
FRESNO, CA 93705

MINNEWAWA SOUTH OF ALLUVIAL
CLOVIS, CA

TERMS DUE DATE ACCOUNT #
Net 30 11/30/2022 RGS004
DESCRIPTION PHOTO AMOUNT
POWER SWEEPING 1X BI-MONTHLY - JAN., MARCH, JUNE 93.50
MAY, JULY, SEPT. & NOV. MONTHS OF SERVICE -
BLACK HORSE "RENAISSANCE" (BILLED MONTHLY
AT HALF BI-MONTHLY RATE)
FUEL RECOVERY FEE 3.74
‘ WED Y 04 TR
BA D novi14un
AV

STARTING JUNE 2022 A 4% FUEL SURCHARGE WILL BE IMPLEMENTED TO
ALL REGULAR SERVICE INVOICE. o | 7 T
Inveice number must be written on remitence to process payment. T Ot al

All invoices are dated the last day of service month.

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!

$97.24

Phone: 3559-291-1890

Fax: 359-201-1892 E-MAIL

Website: www.guardianwestern.com

service(@guardianwestern.com




559-246-0123 Lic 1005478

INVOICE

BILL TO

Renaissance C/O Regency
Clovis, CA

PO Box 790
Caddo Mills, TX 75135 US
experigaterepair@yahoo.com

il » s |

i
:‘ A

INVOICE # 13448
DATE 10/21/2022
DUE DATE 11/20/2022

TERMS Net 30

i
bl

oA

4 J

ACTIVITY

Labor
Back gate stuck open.

Found fire switch activated.

Reset, serviced and tested gate.

QTY RATE AMOUNT
1 140.00 140.00
BALANCE DUE $1 40 00

PA 1D NOviAD
AVYS

RECEIVED NOY ' 4 2077

N7 e HOY ¥

AD e /4



IE Gt i T E

Regency Property NCY 10 2022
351 W. Shields Ave B!

CEresno, CA 83705 : S '
Office: 559-221-3170 - | By _ (o\DOO
Fax: 559-225-3174 e =

T

o

Biackhorse Estates It - Tract 4209A
Sean K. Smith PE QSD | Supervising
Civil Engineer 559.324-2363

City of Clovis | Engineering Division
1033 Fifth Street, Clovis, A 93612

A AL

" PLEASE RETURN TOP PORTION WATH YOUR REMITTANCE

35 Black and White Cop .
1 Postage . 11.00

P ALID N6
(\/KbLS'S\

Thank you for Your Business Month of October! 1




REGENCY

* PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

CHECK REQUEST |

Renaissance

Property.
Owner Name:

Amount: $ 108.41
AMEX

Payee:

Code# 61900

AT&T Bill

Description:
Checked needed by: ASAP

Approved: Allison Najera

Date: 11/9/22

CRECEIVED Bovl 1l

ENTEETY mov o1

@ 539.271 3179 155832374

131 W Shiglos ave

Feasno. I7A 937035« www.regencylresnc.com

CA BRE Corporation 01074741



REGENCY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT Page 1of?2
C\D RENAISSANCE Account Number 559 297-9317 462 8
331 W SHIELDS AVE Billing Date Oct 19, 2022

&

k-J
v FRESNO CA 93705 - 4108 Weate: B
N— AT&T o .

(

L

Monthly Statement,

Bill-At-A-Glance

Previous Bill 109.31
Payment Received 10-11 Thank you! 109.31CR
Adjustments .00
Balance .00
Current Charges 108.41
Amount to be Debited $108.41
Your Credit Card will be Debited by Nov 9, 2022

Billing Summatry

Online: att.com/myatt Page

Plans and Services 4 108.41
1 800 750-2355

Total Current Charges 108.41

News You Can Use Summary

¢ PREVENT DISCONNECT « CARRIER INFORMATION
« COST ASSESSMENT CHRG + PRICE INCREASE
+ FEES AND SURCHARGES « STILLGETTING PAPER?

See "News You Can Use® for additional information

All'the bestfrom us
Let us help connect you to our great deals for internet,

Ck@i?less and other premium services. Call 877.677.0491.

Business customers: 800.321.2000.

Plans and Services

Monthly Service - Oct 19 thru Nov 18

Service is billed in advance from the 19th of sach month.

{. Bus Local Calling Unlimited A 80.00
Measured Rate Business Service
Unlimited Local Usage
Call Forwarding
Caller ID
Three-Way Calling
2. Your Listing Is Not Published 118
Total Monthly Service 81.75
Additions and Changes to Service
This section of your bill reflects charges and credits resulting
from account activity.
Charges for 559 297-9317
Order Mo. 66666666
Item Monthly Amount
No. Description Quantity Rate Billed
Rates Changed
(Monthly Charges are Prorated from
Dct 1, 2022 ta your Billing Date, Oct 19, 2022)
3. Rate Change 1 .56 34CR
Federal Universal Service Fee
Company Fees and Surcharges
4, Federal Subscriber Line Charge 8.86
5. State Regulatory Fee .45
6. Federal Universal Service Fee 3.20
7. Cost Assessment Charge 4.10
Total Company Fees and Surcharges 16.70
Government Fees and Taxes
8. CA High Cost Fund Surcharge - A; .60
9. CAHigh Cost Fund-B and CA Advanced Svc Fund .88
10. California Teleconnect Fund Surcharge .66
1. Universal Lifeline Telephone Service Surcharge 4.01
12, CA Relay Service and Communications Devices Fund .06
13.  State E911 Surcharge .30
14.  Federal 2.83
Total Government Fees and Taxes 10.30
Total Plans and Services 108.41

Local Services provided by AT&T California or AT&T Nevada based
upon the service address location.

GO GREEN - Enroll in paperless billing.

L) Printed on Recyctable Papar
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- INVOICE / STATEMENT

AR00108377 STATEMENT DATE: 11 /?81?0?:2
F\EGENCY PROPERTY MANAGEM@BE;[ DUE DATE: - 1173012022
331 W SHIELDS
hE_chO, CA 93705
T voice _ I Amount Payment / Total

Data _Deseription Invoice Due Adjustments Amount
Bemnmng Batance pnor ©  11/01/2022 B L L ] _ , o 2 AR5.45
(10372022 11/2022 STREET LIGHT BILLING  A22312171 493.08 0.00 - 2,058 54
Ending Balance as of 11/08/2022 493.09 0.00 2,958.54
Total Due: $2,858.54

A 106'1;,(@&
o L (AP

EN |t vl Nutf 1 SVEE

ENTER™D NOv 16 2022

pﬁﬂq

10

(\/f\

CITY OF CLOVIS
PLEASE PAY FROM THIS INVOICE/STATEMENT. IF YOU HAVE
QUESTIONS, PLEASE CALL (559) 324-2112, MON- FRI, 8:00 A.M. - 4:30 P.M.

MAKE YOUR CHECK PAYABLE TO: CITY OF CLOVIS
MAIL PAYMENT TO: CITY OF CLOVIS, 1033 FIFTH STREET, CLOVIS, CA 83612

ARD0108377 STATEMENT DATE: 11/08/2022
REGENCY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT DUE DATE: 11/30/2022
331 W SHIELDS : AMOUNT DUE: $2,958.54

FRESNQ, CA 93705

RECEIVED NQv !5 2022




UTILITY SERVICE BILL

CITY OF CLOVIS
CITY HALL® 1033 FIFTH STREET
CLOVIS, CA 93612

(559) 324-2130

CILOVIS PRIIDIE
= A WAY OF LLIFE
Office Hours: 8:00AM - 4:30PM

SERVICE ADDRESS

ACCOUNT NUMBER

SERVICE PERIOD

MINNEWAWA

463-342238.01

Effective June 1, 2016.

Emergency drought limits have been lifted. April through October outside watering days are Sundays,

Wednesdays and Fridays for even numbered addresses and Tuesdays, Thursdays and Saturdays for odd
numbered addresses. November through March outside watering days are Sundays for even numbered
addresses and Saturdays for odd numbered addresses. Water rules are posted at City of Clovis website

www.cityofelovis.com.

BY:

CURRENT PERIOD WATER METER READING (000's) BILLING SUMMARY
cu A 013
PRESENT | PREVIOUS | CUERGNT |PRIOBIEAR| 20GE Previous Balance 154.00
13524 13426 98 194 134 New Charges Since Last Billing
METER READING PERIOD | READING | CURRENT | CYREENT RESIDENTIAL LNDSGP 1 156.82
PERIOD USAGE
08/05/2022 - 10/06/2022 62 98 1.5806
DAYS IN 5
METER READING PERIOD | READING | 2013 USAGE el
08/12/2013 - 10/07/2013 56 134 2.3929
10/07/2013 - 12/04/2013 58 93 1.6034
12/11/2012 - 02/06/2013 57 7 0.1228 A
Utility payments can now be made = A ! 6’3%
online through o e
Paymentus ﬂ 0
at the City of Clovis website T T
http://www.cityofclovis.com | A ] djustments 0.00
or by calling Paymé}ts -154.00
(877) 281-4366. 5 ' DUE $ 156.82
(03100

SEE OTHER SIDE FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

09/01/2022 to 10/31/2022
_ _DUEDATE __|[ BALANGEDUE |
$ 156.82

Payments received more than 10 days past
the due date are subject to a late penalty.

Account balances greater than $25.00 are not considered
current and are subject to late and delinquency fees.



State Farm Payment Plan
PO Box 52265
Phoenix AZ 85072-2265

AT1 001245 0006

ASSESSMENT DIST 1995-1
ATTN; REGENCY PROPERTY MGMT

1036-3217-12 55-0AED

( Notice of Payment Due \
State Farm Payment Plan: 1036-3217-12
Accountholder Name: ASSESSMENT DIST 1995-1
Total Amount Due: $642.99

8 331 W SHIELDS AVE Due By: De
x FRESNO CA 93705-4106 gt ORI 4 a2
Ge v -
|||nu|||||h||||||I|||1||||“|||||1|||||||||||l||||||||||||||]|
Agent Kevin Lowry
3644 E Ashlan Ave
. ~f Fresno CA 93726-2161
| &j Phone: 550-274-9262
; us oo¢
—--__—_‘_"__-‘—--—-
&  Important Information
E ®  This premium notice is the only one you will receive. Please pay by the due date.
% ®  Changes and payments made after November 9, 2022 will be reflected on a subsequent billing notice.
i e Ii you have any questions or would like to discuss other State Farm products, your agent is ready to assist you.
‘% Thanks for letting us serve you!

D

T7lrg KD Z

SFPP Account 1036-3217-12

F“A | D NOv 29202

2394 ACH
Sy -
ENTERZD NOVZ 1 2
Page 1 of 2 Prepared November 9, 2022

1Please fold and tear here |

| Mobile B Mail | call | WalkIn
Use State Farm ~~< 1 Send us Automated Line: 1-800-440-0998 " See your
=« mobile app a check e Your agent: 559-274-9262 | State Farm Agent

If you have moved, please contact your agent.
oo Staterarmr
Accountholder: ASSESSMENT DIST 1995-1 1200212309
SFPP Account Number: 1036-3217-12 State Farm Insurance Companies

P.O. Box 680001
Amount Due: 5642 99 Dallas, TX 75368-0001
Please pay by December 9, 2022 LR U ST LT | T R T T AL T
Make payment to State Farm
For Office Use Only SFPP Bill $642.99 1230

500236400064299 800103632171211312>

001307



INVOICE

BILLTO
Renaissance C/O Regency
Clovis, CA

DATE ACTIMITY

Labor

DESCRIPTION

Back gate stuck open.

Found fire switch locked on .

Reset, adjusted and tested gate.

SUBTOTAL
TAX
TOTAL

BALANCE DUE

et penhD W oy’

Page 1af 1

EXPERT GATE REPAIR LLC

PG Box 780

Cadde Mills, TX 75135 US

experigaterepair@yahco.com

INVOICE
DATE
TERME
DUE DATE

Oy

13663
111712022
Net 30
1211772022

RATE

140.00

AMOUNT

140.00

140.00
0.00
140.00

$140.00

P AL D Nov28 W

AV

i yhras




INVOICE

Landscape Services

Regency Property Management Customer#: 21792174
Renaissance Invoice #: 8179224

331 W. Shields Ave Invoice Date: 12/1/2022
Fresno CA 93705 Cust PO #:

Job Number | Description Amount

311800094 RENAISSANCE 465.35
Landscape Maintenance

For December

311800094 RENAISSANCE 18.15
3.90% Fuel Surcharge
For December

P A | D| DECOE 202

AN S0

Total invoice amount 483.50

Tax amount

Balance due 483.50
Terms: Net 15 Days If you have any questions regarding this invoice, please call 559-453-1670

._.___—-_._._..—-_-.._.._._...—-_-._.._..__—-_-._.._..__-_-__._._..—-_-._.._-_...—-_...._._.._--_._..._._.._--_..—.—-_.-_._..._-_..

Please detach stub and remit with your payment

Payment Stub

Customer Account#: 21792174 Amount Due: $483.50
Invoice #: 8179224

Invoice Date: 12/1/2022 Thank you for allowing us to serve you

Please reference the invoice # on your check
and make payable to:

BrightView Landscape Services, Inc.

Regency Property Management P.O. Box 31001-2463

Renaissance Pasadena, CA 91110-2463
331 W. Shields Ave

i - 3
Fresno CA 93705 IVED, koY%



Check Worksheet

Vendor: Regency Property"Managemént : Check #: 537
Address: 331 W. Shields Ave ' Date: 12115/2022
Fresno, CA 93705 _ 7
Bank: 77619 Blackhorse Estates ll -FFB Status: Printed
Memo: Management fees for rhultipie properties. Cleared: Yes
' - Amount: 5,700.00
- Ledger Breakdown
Property Unit 1099 . Expense Account Memo Amoaunt

AD Area 2 65000 Management Fees 3,465.00
AD Area 1 65000 Management Fees 2,235.00
5,700.00

Check Worksheet

01/03/23 10:19 AM Page 1of 1 rentmanager.com - property management systems rev 12,912




GUARDIAN WESTERN SWEEPING, INC.

4961 E. LANSING WAY
FRESNO, CA 93727-7408

invoice
DATE INVOICE #
11/30/2022 376190

BILL TO

PROPERTY

RENAISSANCE (BLACKHORSE ESTATES)
C/0 REGENCY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
331 W. SHIELDS AVE

FRESNO, CA 93705

THE RENAISSANCE COLLECTION
(BY BLACKHORSE ESTATES)
MINNEWAWA SOUTH OF ALLUVIAL
CLOVIS, CA

TERMS DUE DATE ACCOUNT #

Net 30 12/30/2022 RGS004

DESCRIPTION

PHOTO AMOUNT

POWER SWEEPING 1X BI-MONTHLY - JAN., MARCH,

MAY, JULY, SEPT. & NOV. MONTHS OF SERVICE -

BLACK HORSE "RENAISSANCE" (BILLED MONTHLY

AT HALF BI-MONTHLY RATE)
FUEL RECOVERY FEE

CENTERDD DECOSE pliTis

RECEIVED DEL 66 20

JUNE 93.50

3.74

Facl D

=
I~

STARTING JUNE 2022 A 4% FUEL SURCHARGE WILL BE IMPLEMENTED TO

ALL REGULAR SERVICE INVOiCE.

Invoice namber must be written on remitence to process payment.

All invoices are dated the last day of service month.

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!

Total $97.24

Phone: 559-291-1890

Fax: 559-291-1892

E-MAIL.

Website: www.guardianwestern.com

service@guardianwestern.corm




Service For;

ASSESSMENT DISTRICT C/O WESTCO
EQUITIES

543 N MINNEWAWA AVE

CLOVIS, CA 93611

Questions about your bill?

Business Specialist available:
Mon-Fri: 7am to 6pm
1-800-468-4743
www.pge.com/MyEnergy

Ways To Pay
www.pge.com/waystopay

Your Enrolled Programs
Peak Day Pricing Plan

ENERGY STATEMENT

. Www.pge.com/MyEnergy

Account No: 3077447206-9
Statement Date: 12/01/2022
Due Date: 12/19/2022

Your Account Summary
Credit Balance on Previous Statement -$14.88
Payment(s) Received Since Last Statement -17.27
Outstanding Credit Balance -$32.15
Current Electric Charges $47.13
Total Amount Due by 12/19/2022 $14.98

PA Il D pEC 1 6 2022

Ck 53k

Electnc Monthly Bllllng Hlstory

Daily Usage Companson

* 1Year Last Currsnt

$60 Ago Period Period

$45 385 387 395

$30

$15 Electric kWh / Day
ENTERCD DEC Y 0 202

MY

Important Messages

Your commercial electricity rate Your electricity usage is currently billed on a non-residential (commercial or in

incorrect, please call us at 1-800-468-4743.

o
it

$0
2021120212080 1/31 302 331 502 601 630 801 841 93D 108311201 9p22
Visit www.pge. comrMyEnergy rara defaﬂed b.'.'.' companscn

l

i qrﬁau%ate 1ftj1|s i% [4;
| oeco7 2 ||

By

e t——————




ENERGY STATEMENT

_ www.pge.com/MyEnergy

Details of Electric Charges
10/31/2022 - 11/30/2022 (31 billing days)

Service For: 543 N MINNEWAWA AVE

Service Agreement |D: 3077447910 GATE PEDESTAL
Rate Schedule: B1 Bus Low Use

Enrolled Programs: Peak Day Pricing Plan

10/31/2022 - 11/30/2022

Account No: 3077447206-9

Statement Date: 12/01/2022
Due Date: 12/19/2022

Service Information

Meter # 1005685863

Total Usage 122.557500 kWh

Serial H

Rotating Outage Block 11F

Additional Messages

Your electricity bill for this month reflects a credit
amount from your last bill, which may be due in
part to the California Climate Credit included in

Customer Charge 31 days @ $0.32854 $10.1g  the"Adjustments’ section of last month's
electricity bill.
Energy Charges
Peak 33.195400 kWh @ $0.31285 10.39 From March 1, 2022 to February 28, 2023, the
Wildfire Fund Charge is offset by $0.00109/kWh
OffReak - 69.262100" KV 185 $0.23074 zggi to reflect excess funds from the Department of
Energy Commission Tax : Water Resources (DWR) Bond charge. The
47 13 Wildfire Fund Charge is also offset by an
$ . additional $0.00084/kWh during this same
period for excess funds from the DWR Power
charge. These charges were included in your
electric charges prior to 2021 and were related
to bonds issued and energy provided to
customers by DWR during the 2000-2001
California energy crisis.
Electrlc Usage Thls Perlod 122 557500 kWh 31 bl!lmg days
KWh T - = Average | Daily Usage 3.95] Usage  Energy Charges
5 - — B B reak’ 27.08% $10.39
[] part Peak® 0.00% $0.00
ST e i N [ off Peak® 72.92% $26.52
3 [] super OFf Peak 0.00% $0.00
o - Peak; Year-round, Daily, 4:00pm-9:00pm
2Part Peak: Summer, 6/1-9/30, Daily, 2:00pm-4:00pm and
14 9:00pm-11:00pm
301f Peak: Summer, 6/1-9/30, Daily, 11:00pm-2:00pm
o e 1) e ) e (| S Syt ) T ) ) B e 0 g Winter, 10/1-2/28, Daily, 9:00pm-4:00pm
W31 1103 1106 1109 12 11AS A8 11 124 1127 1180 Winter, 3/1-5/31, Daily, 9:00pm-9:00am and 2:00pm-4:00pm
iGuper OFf Peak: Winter, Daily, 3/1-6/31, 9:00am-2:00pm

% Visit www.pge.com/MyEnergy for a detailed bill compatison.

Page 3 of 4



A t No: 3035780542-0
ENERGY STATEMENT DDt

Statement Date:

www.pge.com/MyEnergy Due Date:  12/19/2022
Service For: Your Account Summary
ASSESSMENT DISTRICT C/O WESTCO Credit Balance on Previpus Statement -$67.37
EQUITIES Paymenti(s) Received Since Last Statement 0.00
541 N MINNEWAWA AVE Outstanding Credit Balance -$67.37
PRy ol Current Electric Charges $10.24
Questions about your bill? CREDIT BALANCE - NO PAYMENT $57.13
Business Specialist available: DUE

Mon-Fri; 7am to 6pm
1-800-468-4743
www.pge.com/MyEnergy

D {f ‘I ! H { (; .:';:‘:‘_[-]q
; DEC 07 .y i
.ﬂl Ma f

Ways To Pay '~|/’
www.pge.com/waystopay [b TR !
Your Enrolled Programs nli it o Slge. 1 0o = 3 IR et ____ 2aedd
Peak Day Pricing Plan Electnc MOﬂthly Blillng HIStOI’y Dally Usage Gompansnn
20 o e e
$15
$10 N/A 001 0.01
$5 Electric kWh [/ Day

$0
202 1202 1260 1/31 302 331 502 601 630 801 /31 980 10311201 2022
Wsﬂ‘ WWW, pge comJMyEnergy I'ora deraﬂed b.'n'.f comparfson

Important Messages

Your commercial electricity rate Your electricity usage is currently billed on a non-residential (commercial or industrial) rate. If this is
incorrect, please call us at 1-800-468-4743.

No payment is due. Please retain for yuur records. Thank yi

99903035780542000000010240000000000

Account Number: Total Amount Due:

. 3035780542-0 No Payment Due

991860022763 01 AV 0.45 138 4416 3
T o U T L e e Tu N T T U PG&E

BOX 997300
ASSESSMENT DISTRICT C/O WESTCO EQUITIES
331 W SHIELDS AVE SACRAMENTO, CA 95898-7300

FRESNO, CA 93705-4106

% Page 1 of 4

Printed with Water Based inks on SFI centihied paper



Account No: 3035780542-0

ENERGY STATEMENT Statement Date:  12/01/2022

www.pge.com/MyEnergy Due Date:  12/19/2022

Details of Electric Charges Service Information

o Meter # 1005685850

10/31/2022 - 11/30/2022 (31 billing days) Total Usage 0.194770 KWh
Service For: 541 N MINNEWAWA AVE Serial H
Rotating Outage Block 2A

Service Agreement ID: 3035780820 LANDSCAPE PEDESTAL
Rate Schedule: B1 Bus Low Use

Enrolled Programs: Peak Day Pricing Plan Additional Messages

Your electricity bill for this month reflects a credit

10/31/2022 — 11/30/2022 amount from your last bill, which may be due in
part to the California Climate Credit included in
Customer Charge 31 days @ $0.32854 $10.18 the "Adjustments” section of last month's
electricity bill.
Energy Charges
Off Peak 0.194660 kwh @ $0.29674 0.06
$10.24

 Electric Usage This Period: 0.194770 KW, 31 billing ¢ days

KWh lr T o= = Average Daily Usage 0. 01 ] Usage Energy Charges
5 o B peax' 0.00% $0.00
1 [] Part Peak® 0.00% $0.00
# [] off Peak® 100.00% $0.06
3 [] super Off Peak 0.00% $0.00
9 'Peak: Year-round, Daily, 4:00pm-9:00pm
2Part Peak: Summer, 6/1-9/30, Daily, 2:00pm-4:00pm and
1 9:00pm-11:00pm
30ff Peak: Summer, 6/1-9/30, Daily, 11:00pm-2:00pm
Winter, 10/1-2/28, Daily, 9:00pm-4:00pm

ok ta ke e hz NS ne i1 1iza ner 1o Winter, 3/1-5/31, Daily, §:00pm-8:00am and 2:00pm-4:00pm
iguper OFf Peak: Winter, Daily, 3/1-6/31, 9:00am-2:00pm

SR
% Visit www.pge.com/MyEnergy for a detailed bill comparison. Page 3 of 4



ENERGY STATEMENT

www.pge.com/MyEnergy

—
Service For: = I
ASSESSMENT DISTRICT C/O WESTCO

EQUITIES
543 N MINNEWAWA AVE

CLOVIS, CA 93611 ;¢ horse -

Questions about your bill?

Business Specialist available:
Mon-Fri: 7am to 6pm
1-800-468-4743
www.pge.com/MyEnergy

Ways To Pay
www.pge.com/waystopay

Your Enrolled Programs
Peak Day Pricing Plan

Account No; 3077447206-9

Statement Date: 10/31/2022

Due Date: 11/17/2022
Jour-Account Summary
Amount Due on Previous Statement $17.27
Payment(s) Received Since Last Statement 0.00
Previous Unpaid Balance $17.27
Current Electric Charges $46.45
Electric Adjustments -78.60
CREDIT BALANCE - NO PAYMENT $14.88
DUE

ECEIVE!S

NOV 04 202

Electric Monthly Blllmg Hlstory

Dalty Usage Companson

1 Year Last Current |

$60 Ago Period Period
$45 as 379 3E
$30

$15 Electric kWh / Day

$0
2024 11011202 12/30 131 302 381 502 601 630 801 831 9/30 1081 2022
Vn'sn't WWW. pge comIMyEnergy fora derﬂf.'ed b.'.'J compar.’son

RECEIVED mov s 4

No payment is due. Please retain for your records. Thank you.

9990307744720690000004k4 50000000000

Account Number:

7 3077447206-9

Total Amount Due:
No Payment Due

967110023068 01 AV

331 W SHIELDS AVE
FRESNO, CA 93705-4106

0.45 147 5270 3
T LU B T L LR U PR AR T TR T T MR
© ASSESSMENT DISTRICT C/O WESTCO EQUITIES

PG&E
BOX 997300
SACRAMENTO, CA 95899-7300

Page 1 of 4

Printed with Water Basad inks on SF| certihed paper




ENERGY STATEMENT

www.pge.com/MyEnergy

1

Details of Electric Charges
09/30/2022 - 10/30/2022 (31 billing days)

Service For: 543 N MINNEWAWA AVE

Service Agreement |D: 3077447910 GATE PEDESTAL

Rate Schedule: B1 Bus Low Use

Enrolled Programs: Peak Day Pricing Plan

09/30/2022

Customer Charge

Energy Charges
Peak
Part Peak
Off Peak

PDP Program Details
Peak Usage Credits
Part Peak Usage Credits

10/01/2022 - 10/30/2022

Customer Charge
Energy Charges

Peak

Off Peak
Energy Commission Tax

0.866800
0.664200
2.400100

0.866800

0.664200

30

27.389100
88.941400

Account No; 3077447206-9
Statement Date: 10/31/2022
Due Date: 11/11712022

Service Information

Meter # 1005685883
Total Usage 120.271600 kWh
Serial H
Rotating Outage Block 11F

Additional Messages

CA Climate Credit -
You received a Climate Credit on this month's
electric bill. For more information about this

Adjustments
CA Climate Credit
CA Climate Credit

Total Adjustments

<]

KWh [”“
& -
Y RE—

3
T
1

rElectnc Usage Thls Perlod 120 271600 kWh 31 bl-lln;g days

0 O 9
930 10/03 10/06

T
Eﬁ Visit www.pge.com/MyEnergy for a defaifed bill comparison.

1on2' 1ons

days @ $0.32854 $0.33 California Climate Credit, Vi_Sit . _
www.cpuc,.ca.gov/smallbusinessclimatecredit
kwh @ $0.38827 0.34 From March 1, 2022 to February 28, 2023, the
KWh @ $0.33904 0.23 Wildfire Fund Charge is offset by $0.00109/k\Wh
KWh $0.31824 0.76 to reflect excess funds from the Department of
@ $0. : Water Resources (DWR) Bond charge. The
Wildfire Fund Charge is also offset by an
KWh @ -$0.01683 0.01 period for excess funds from the DWR Power
: i charge. These charges were included in your
electric charges prior to 2021 and were related
to bonds issued and energy provided to
customers by DWR during the 2000-2001
days @ $0.32854 $9.86 California energy crisis.
kWwh @ $0.31285 8.57
kwh @ $0.29674 26.39
0.03
$46.45
-$39.30
-39.30
-$78.60
----- = Averaéé_ﬁéﬁy Usage 3 88‘ Usage Energy Charges
B B peak’ 23.50% $8.91
[] part Peak? 0.56% $0.23
TGTH R e | ] off Peak® 75.94% $27.15
[[] super Off Peak 0.00% $0.00
Peak: Year-round, Daily, 4:00pm-9:00pm .
2Part Peak: Summer, 6/1-9/30, Daily, 2:00pm-4:00pm and [ﬁ
9:00pm-11:00pm
30ff Peak: Summer, 6/1-9/30, Daily, 11:00pm-2:00pm
B s e e ) Winter, 10/1-2/28, Daily, 9:00pm-4:00pm
10118 10721 10724 10/30 Winter, 3/1-5/31, Daily, 9:00pm-9:00am and 2:00pm-4:00pm
‘super Off Peak: Winter, Daily, 3/1-5/31, 9:00am-2:00pm

Page 3 of 4



ENERGY STATEMENT

www.pge.com/MyEnergy

Service For:

ASSESSMENT DISTRICT C/O WESTCO
EQUITIES
541 N MINNEWAWA AVE

CLOVIS, CA 93611 i
Naclhorse_—

Questions about your bill?

Business Specialist available:
Mon-Fri: 7am to 6pm

Account No: 3035780542-0
Statement Date: 10/31/2022
Due Date: 11/17/2022
Your Account Summary

Amount Due on Previous Statement $0.88
Payment(s) Received Since Last Statement 0.00
Previous Unpaid Balance $0.88
Current Electric Charges $10.35
Electric Adjustments -78.60
CREDIT BALANCE - NO PAYMENT $67.37

DUE -IVER '

1-800-468-4743
www.pge.com/MyEnergy

Ways To Pay
www.pge.com/waystopay

Your Enrolled Programs
Peak Day Pricing Plan

Electnc Monthly Bllllng H:story

i
1

t‘u{a E& N a ¥

L\

Daily Usage Comparisan

S G S o 1YSEF L351 Curre—nt—'

$20.
$15
$10

5

No payment is due. Please retain for your records. Thank you.

$0
2072111011202 1230 1731 302 361 502 601 6/30 BO1 831 9750 10431 2022
wsltwww pge comIMyEnergy rora detaf.'ed IJH.' com,uan‘son

Ago Period Period

001
Electric kWh [ Day

0.03 002

99903035780542000000010350000000000

RECEIVED noy AT
Account Number: Total Amount Due:
3035780542-0 No Payment Due
967110023073 01 AV 0.45 147 5275 3
.||.|.|.IIII].-..III|III..|II|.||.I|."!|.I||.|.|.|.|I||||I|I|u| PG&E
BOX 997300

ASSESSMENT DISTRICT C/O WESTCO EQUITIES
331 W SHIELDS AVE
FRESNO, CA 93705-4106

SACRAMENTO, CA 95899-7300

Page 1 of 4

Printed with Water Based inks on SFI centified paper



ENERGY STATEMENT

www.pge.com/MyEnergy

Details of Electric Charges

09/30/2022 - 10/30/2022 (31 billing days)

Service For: 541 N MINNEWAWA AVE

Service Agreement ID: 3035780820 LANDSCAPE PEDESTAL
Rate Schedule: B1 Bus Low Use

Enrolled Programs: Peak Day Pricing Flan

Account No; 3035780542-0

Statement Date: 10/31/2022
Due Date: 1111712022

Service Information

Meter # 1005665850

Total Usage 0.554510 kWh

Serial H

Rotating Outage Block 2A

Additional Messages
CA Climate Credit -

09/30/2022 You received a Climate Credit on this month's
electric bill. For more information about this
Customer Charge 1 days @ $0.32854 $0.33 California Climate Credit, w_slt ) _
www.cpuc.ca.gov/smallbusinessclimatecredit
10/01/2022 - 10/30/2022
Customer Charge 30 days @ $0.32854 $9.86
Energy Charges
Off Peak 0.543940 kWh @ $0.29674 0.16
$10.35
Adjustments
CA Climate Credit -$39.30
CA Climate Credit -39.30
Total Adjustments -$78.60
I —— S e b I I — —— e
Electrlc Usage Thls Period: 0 554510 kWh, 31 blllmg days
KWh [T:Q - ;-7-_77- = Ave_rage Daily U;a_gé D 02| Usage  Energy Charges
5 T ’ B peax’ 0.00% $0.00
J [] Part Peak® 0.00% $0.00
# [ off Peak® 100.00% $0.16
3 [] super Off Peak 0.00% $0.00
2 Peak: Year-round, Daily, 4:00pm-9:00pm
2Part Peak: Summer, 6/1-8/30, Daily, 2:00pm-4:00pm and
1] 9:00pm-11:00pm
30ff Peak: Summer, 6/1-9/30, Daily, 11:00pm-2:00pm
. e 5150 R 3 7y S = o ) 0 s 1 L[ 50 s o e e o | Winter, 10/1-2/28, Daily, 9:00pm-4:00pm
@30 1003 10/06 10008 1012 1015 1018 1021 1024 10727 10130 Winter, 3/1-5/31, Daily, 9:00pm-9:00am and 2:00pm-4:00pm
‘Super Off Peak: Winter, Daily, 3/1-5/31, 9:00am-2:00pm

b
E@ Visit www.pge.com/MyEnergy for a detailed bill comparison.

Page 3 of 4



A nt : 99050206-1
ENERGY STATEMENT vl !

Statement Date:

www.pge.com/MyEnergy Due Date:  12/12/2022
Service For: Your Account Summary
ASSESSMENT DISTRGT C/O WESTCO Credit Balance on Previous Statement -$62.83
EQUITIES Payment(s) Received Since Last Statement 0.00
501 ':JIM'NNEWAWA AVE Outstanding Credit Balance -$62.83
CLOVIS, CA 1
- ot Current Electric Charges $15.54
Questions about your bill? CREDIT BALANCE - NO PAYMENT $47.29
Business Specialist available: DUE
Mon-Fri: 7am to 6pm
1-800-468-4743
www.pge.com/MyEnergy
- ' CE=INER
Ways To Pay Fruﬂ 1 \f W:m
www.pge.com/waystopay g
? NOV 30 2022 |}
Your Enrolled Programs N R L ;‘;"L D, bt B8
Peak Day Pricing Plan Electﬂc Monthly Blllmg Hlstory I """‘“Uaﬂv Usage Compartson
520 Tio St
$15 . 070 069
$10 = | N |
35 Electric kWh / Day

50
9021 11724 12024 1725 2124 3725 4126 525 6/24 7726 BR25 926 1025 11123 2022
Vis:fwww pge comeyEnergy rora deraf.'ed bill comparfson

Important Messages

Your commercial electricity rate Your electricity usage is currently billed on a non-residential (commercial or industrial) rate. If this is
incorrect, please call us at 1-800-468-4743.

R oo i 05 At S e e Fem it o s e L TR e s o G W i B b 1 iy

No payment is due. Please retain for your records. Thank you.

99901199050206100000015540000000000

@
Account Number: Total Amount Due:
D 1199050206-1 No Payment Due
986780010418 01 AV 0.45 68 5246 2 E

e g g st PG&E

BOX 997300
ASSESSMENT DISTRCT C/O WESTCO EQUITIES
331 W SHIELDS AVE SACRAMENTO, CA 95899-7300

C/O REGENCY
FRESNO, CA 93705-4106

‘ % Page 1 of 4

Printed with Water Based inks on SFI certified paper



‘ENERGY STATEMENT

www.pge.com/MyEnergy

Details of Electric Charges
10/25/2022 - 11/22/2022 (29 billing days)

Service For: 501 N MINNEWAWA AVE

Service Agreement ID; 1199050502 GATE PEDESTAL
Rate Schedule: B1 Bus Low Use

Enrolled Programs: Peak Day Pricing Plan

10/25/2022 — 11/22/2022

Customer Charge 29 days @ $0.32854

Energy Charges

Peak
Off Peak
Energy Commission Tax

4653800 kKWh @ $0.31285
15.308200 kWh @ $0.29674

$9.53

Account No:
Statement Date:
Due Date:

Service Information
Meter #

Total Usage

Serial

Rotating Outage Block

Additional Messages

1199050206-1
11/23/2022
12/12/2022

1004466468
19.962000 kWh
Cc

2A

Your electricity bill for this month reflects a credit
amount from your last bill, which may be due in
part to the California Climate Credit included in

electricity bill.

1.46
4.54
0.01

Electrlc Usage Thls Perlod 19 962900 kWh 29 bllllng days

KWh - :
5 b

|

4
3
2
1

b

$15.54

il Average Daily Usage 0 69J

T
10025 028 1003

the "Adjustments” section of last month's

From March 1, 2022 to February 28, 2023, the
Wildfire Fund Charge is offset by $0.00109/kWh
to reflect excess funds from the Department of
Water Resources (DWR) Bond charge. The
Wildfire Fund Charge is also offset by an
additional $0.00084/kVWh during this same

period for excess funds from the DWR Power
charge. These charges were included in your
electric charges prior to 2021 and were related
to bonds issued and energy provided fo
customers by DWR during the 2000-2001

California energy crisis.

Usage
W pear’ 23.31%
[] part Peak® 0.00%
[ ] off Peak® 76.69%
'] super Off Peak 0.00%

7 Energy Charges
$1.46

$0.00
$4.54
$0.00

‘Peak: Year-round, Daily, 4:00pm-9:00pm

2Part Peak: Summer, 6/1-9/30, Daily, 2:00pm-4:00pm and

9:00pm-11:00pm

30ff Peak: Summer, 6/1-8/3D, Daily, 11:00pm-2:00pm

Winter, 10/1-2/28, Daily, 9:00pm-4:00pm

Winter, 3/1-5/31, Daily, 9:00pm-9:00am and 2:00pm-4:00pm
¢guper Off Peak: Winter, Daily, 3/1-5/31, 9:00am-2:00pm

% Visit www.pge.com/MyEnergy for a detaifed bill comparison.
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" PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

CHECK REQUEST ‘\
Property: Renaissance . Description: ATT Bill
Owner Name: . Checked needed by: ASAP
Amount: $ 108.03 . , . Approved:  Allison
Payee: Regency Property Mgmt Date: 12/22/22

LSV

DEC 3 0 2022 ~——.8 §J

ENTERLD | 40 y

\
|

p 539,271 3179 1353 2233174
331 W Shielos Ave  Fresno. DA 93703 - wwwregencylresno.com
CA BRE Corporation #01074711



att.com

REGENCY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT Page 1of 2

= ATaT

(

Monthly Statement

Bill-At-A-Glance

C\0 RENAISSANCE
331 W SHIELDS AVE
FRESNO CA 93705 - 4105

|
J

Previous Bill 108.41
Payment Received 11-09 Thank youl 108.41CR
Adjustments .00
Balance .00
Current Charges 108.03
Amount to be Debited $108.03

Your Credit Card will be Debited by Dec 14, 2022

Billing Summary

Online: att.com/myatt Page

Plans and Services 1 108.083
1800 750-2355

Total Current Charges 108.03

News You Can Use Summary

* PREVENT DISCONNECT = CARRIER INFORMATION
e COST ASSESSMENT CHRG * FEES AND SURCHARGES
* WHITE PAGE DIRECTORY o STILLGETTING PAPER?

See "Mews You Can Use” for additional information

Account Number 559 297-9317 462 8
Billing Date Nov 19, 2022

Weh site att.com

All the best from us

Let us help connect you to our great deals for internet,
wireless and other premium services, Call 866.259,3753,
Business customers: 800.321.2000.

Plans and Services

Monthly Service - Moy 19 thru Dec 18

Service is billed in advance from the 19th of each month.
1. Bus Lacal Calling Unlimited A 80.00
Measured Rate Business Service
Unlimited Local Usage
Call Forwarding

Caller ID
Three-Way Calling
2. Your Listing |s Not Published 1.75
Total Monthly Service 81.76

Additions and Changes to Service

This section of your bill reflects charges and credits resulting
from account activity.
Charges for 559 297-9317
Order No, G6G6G6G6
Item Monthly Amount
No. Description Quantity Rate Billed
Rates Changed
(Monthly Charges are Prorated from
Oct 1, 2022 to your Billing Date, Mav 19, 2022)
3. Rate Change i 2 .A3CR
Federal Subscriber Line Charge

Company Fees and Surcharges

4. Federal Subscriber Line Charge 8.50
5. State Regulatory Fee 45
6. Federal Universal Service Fee 3.20
7. Cost Assessment Charge 4.10
Total Company Fees and Surcharges 16.43

Government Fees and Taxes o

8. CA High Cost Fund Surcharge - A: .60

9. CA High Cost Fund-B and CA Advanced Svc Fund .88
10. California Teleconnect Fund Surcharge .66
1. Universal Lifeline Telephone Service Surcharge 4.07
12, CA Relay Service and Communications Devices Fund .96
13, State E911 Surcharge .30
14, Federal 2.81

Total Government Fees and Taxes

"ME'VF 10.28
? DEC 01 2 105‘;03

Total Plans and Services

Local Services provided by AT&T California or ATET Nevada based
upon the service address location.

GO GREEN - Enroll in paperless billing.

\ Printed on Recyclable Papet
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Balance Sheet

Balance Sheet
Property: Country View - (81) Blackhorse

As of 12/31/22 (cash basis)

ASBETS

Bank
77619 Blackhorse Estates Ill -FFB
Total Bank

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Other Current Liability
2003 Owner Contributions
Total Cther Current Liability

Total Liabilities

Equity

3000 Net Income

3001 Retained Earnings

3042 Blackstone Crossroads LLC Draws
Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

01/03/23 10:04 AM Page 1ol 1

-908.58
-908.58

-808.58

91,5680.25
£1,690.25

91,5690.25

-20,590.06
-82,003.48
10,094.71

-52,498.83

-908.58

rentmanager.com - properly management systems rev.12.912
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Cash Flow

Property: Country View - (81) Blackhorse
10/01/22 - 12/31/22 (cash basis)

% Income
OPERATING ACTIVITIES
EXPENSE
61200 City Administration Costs -86.79 0.00 %
62600 Mliscellaneous/Contingency Repairs -1,771.99 0.00 %
62100 Electronic Gate Maintenance -140.00 0.00 %
84000 Landscape Maintenance -2,336.38 0.00 %
61900 Telephone -35.61 0.00 %
62150 Street Sweep Service -320.32 0.00 %
63100 Water, Sewer -1,985.42 0.00 %
63000 Electrical Pawer for Gate and Streetlights -60.49 0.00 %
65000 District Administrator -3,465.00 0.00 %
65100 Insurance -413.3% 0.00 %
TOTAL EXPENSE -10,615.35 0.00%
Net income -10,615.35 0.00%
Net cash provided by Operating Activities -10,615.35
FINANCING ACTIVITIES
EQUITY
3042 Blackstone Crossroads LLC Draws 10,094.71
TOTAL EQUITY 10,094.71
Net cash provided by Financing Activities 10,094.71
Net cash increase for period - -520.64
Cash at beginning of period -387.94
Cash at end of period -908.58

Cash Flow 01/03/23 10:04 AM Page 10f 1 rentmanager.com - praperty management systems rev.12.912




General Ledger

Property: Country View - (81) Blackhorse
Detaif 10/01/22 - 12/31/22 (cash basis)

Date Type Reference Description Debit Credit Balance
77619 Blackhorse Esiates Il -FFB  (Bank) -427.94
10/05/22 BNKDEP D144374 ePay Provider Depoasit: Blackhorse Estates IH-FFB 40.00 -387.94
10/13/22 CHECK 528 PG&E: 1199050206-1 // 501 N Minnewawa , 6542845756-1 // 1 20.20 -408.14
10/13/22 CHECK 528 PG&E: 1195050206-1 # 501 N Minnewawa , 6542845755-1 // 1 40.29 -448.43
10/18/22 CHECK 529 Regency Properly Management: Invoice 38831 / Copies and Po 74.31 -522.74
11/10/22 BNKDEP 146589 Blackstone Crossroads LLC Draws 10,094.71 9,571.97
11/14{22 CHECK AV34 BrightView Landscape Service In¢.: Customer 21792158 /1 1nw 548.46 9.023.51
11114/22 CHECK AV37 Guardian Western Sweeping, INC: Invoice: 375782 // Cambridg 160.16 8,863.35
11/14/22 CHECK AV39 BrightView Landscape Service Ing.: Customer 21792158 1/ Inv( 548.46 8,314.89
1114/22 CHECK AVA40 BrightView Landscape Service Inc. 8157086 // Cambridge Cow 275.00 8,039.89
11/14/22 CHECK  AV41 BEAM & Company, Inc.: 10696 // Cambridge Country View 27250 7.767.39
$114/22 CHECK AV42 BrightView Landscape Service Inc.; Inv: 8164799 /f Cust: 2179z 336.00 7,431.39
11/14/22 CHECK AV43 BEAM & Company, Inc.: 10742 // Cambridge Country View 322.60 7,108.79
11/16/22 CHECK 531 Regency Property Management: INVOICE 39866 / OCTOBER ( 12.48 7,006.31
11/22/22 CHECK 532 City of Clovis: AR00108377 // Street Light Billing 1,801.92 5,194.39
11/22/22 CHECK B33 City of Clovis: 463-422662.01 // Alluvial 83.50 - 511089
11/28/22 CHECK ACH State Farm Insurance: 1036-3217-12 // Blackhorse 413.35 4,697.54
11/29/22 CHECK AV48 Wiid Electric Inc.: 522286 // 129 Oak 581.79 4,115.75
12/06/22 CHECK 535 BEAM Construction & Management: 10742 // 129 Oak Ave 322.60 3,793.15
12/06/22 CHECK AV48 BrightView L.andscape Service Inc.: Acct: 21792158 // Inv: 819¢ 80.00 3,713.15
12/06/22 CHECK AV49 BrightView landscape Service Inc.: Acct: 21792158 // Inv: 817¢ 548.46 3,164.69
12/06/22 CHECK AV51 BEAM & Company, Inc.: 10696 // 129 Oak 272.50 2,892.18
12/15/22 CHECK 537 Regency Property Managemant: Management faes for muitiple 3,465.00 -572.81
12i16/22 CHECK AV53 Guargian Western Sweeping, INC: 376189 // Cambridge Count 160.16 -732.97
12/29/22 CHECK AV54 Jason G Mclntosh DBA Experl Gate Repair: 13306 // Country Vi 140.00 -872.97
12/30/22 CHECK ACH American Express Credit Card: 12/15/22 - Renaissance - AT&T 35.61 -908.58
77619 Blackhorse Estates Il -FFB Beg Bal: -427.94 Activity: -480.64 10,134.71 10,615.35 -908.58
1200 Undeposited Funds (Other Current Asset) 40.00
10/05/22 BNKDEFR D144374 ePay Provider Deposit: Blackhorse Estales lil-FFB 40.00 0.00
1200 Undeposited Funds Beg Bal: 40.00 Activity: -40.00 0.00 40.00 0.00
2003 Owner Contributions  (Other Current Liability) 91,580.26
No aclivity in the period 91,590.25
2003 Owner Contributions Beg Bal: 91,580.25 Activity: 0.00 0.00 0.00 94,590.25
3042 Blackstone Crossroads LLC Draws  (Equity) 0.00
11/10/22 BNKDEP D148589 Blackhorse Estates M| -FFB 10,004.71 10,084.71
3042 Blackstone Crossroads LLC Drav Bey Bal:  0.00 Activity: 10,094.71 0.00 10,094.71 10,094.71
4406 Keys & Transmitters (Income) 120.00
No activity in the period 120.00
4406 Keys & Transmitters Beg Bal: 120.00 Activity: 0.00 0.00 0.00 120.00
61200 Office Expense (Expense) 108.72
. 101922 CHKITM 529 Regency Property Management: invoice 38831 / Copies and Po 74.31 181.03
11/16/22 CHKITM 531 Regency Property Management: INVOICE 39866 / OCTOBER ( 12.48 193.51
61200 Office Expense Beg Bal: 106.72 Activity: 86.79 86.79 0.00 193.51
60004 Bank Fees (Expense) 10.00
No activity in the period 10.00
60004 Bank Fees Beg Bal: 10.00 Activity: 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.00
62600 General Maintenance (Expense) 0.00
11/14/22 CHKITM AV41 BEAM & Company, Inc.: 10696 // Cambridge Country View 272.50 272.50
11114/22 CHKITM AV43 BEAM & Company, Inc.; 10742 /f Cambridge Country View 322.60 585.10

General Ledger 01/03/23 10:04 AM

Page 10l 2
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Date Type Reference Description Debit Credit Balance
11/29/22 CHKITM AV48 Witd Electric Inc.. Invoice #522254 // 1027 W Dakota #101 581.79 1,176.89
12/06/22 CHKITM 535 BEAM Construction & Management: 10742 // 129 Oak Ave 322.60 1,489.48
12/06/22 CHKITM AVS51 BEAM & Company, Inc.: 10696 // 129 Oak 272.50 1,771,899
62600 General Maintenance Beg Bal: 0.00 Activity: 1,771.88 1,771.99 0.00 1,771.89

61800 Telephone Gate (Expense) 273.88
12/30/22 CHKITM ACH American Express Credit Card: 12/15/22 - Country View - AT&T 3581 309.49
61900 Telephone Gate Beg Bal: 273.88 Activity: 35.61 35.61 0.00 309.49

62100 Gate RepairfMaintenance (Expense) 240.00
12/29/22 CHKITM AV54 Jason G Mcintosh DBA Expert Gate Repair: 13306 // Country Vi 140.00 380,00
62100 Gate Repair/Maintenance Beg Bal: 240.00 Activity: 140.00 140.00 0.00 380.00

62150 Strest Sweep Service {Expense) 320.32
11M4/22 CHKITM AV37 Guardian Western Sweeping, INC: Inveice: 375762 // Cambridg 160.16 480.48
12/16/22 CHKITM AVS3 Guardian Western Sweeping, INC: 376189 // Cambridge Countr 160.16 640.64
62150 Street Sweep Service Beg Bal: 320.32 Activity: 320.32 320.32 0.00 640.64

64000 Landscape Setvice (Expense) 1,638.02
11/14/22 CHKITM AV34 BrightView Landscape Service Inc.: Customer 21792158 // Inw 548.46 2,186.48
11/14/22 CHKITM AV39 Brighiview Landscape Service Inc.: Customer 21782158 // Inv 548.48 2,734.94
11114/22 CHKITM AV40 BrightView Landscape Service Inc.: 8157086 // Cambridge Coul 275.00 3,009.94
11/14/22 CHKITM Av42 BrightView Landscape Service Inc.: lnv: 8164799 // Cust: 21792 336.00 3,345.94
12/06/22 CHKITM AV48 BrightView Landscape Service Inc.: Acct: 21792158 // Inv: 8194 80.00 3,425.94
12/06/22 CHKITM AV4$ BrightView Landscape Service Inc.: Acct: 21782158 /f Inv: 817¢ 548.46 3,974.40
64000 Landscape Service Beg Bal: 1,638.02 Activity: 2,336.38 2,336.38 0.00 3,974.40

63000 Gas & Electric  (Fxpense) 679.98
10/13/22 CHKITM 528 PG&E: 0042707453-9 1/ 269 Qak 20.20 700.18
10/13/22 CHKITM 528 PGAE: 6542845756-1 /1 149 Oak 40.29 740.47
63000 Gas & Electric Beg Bal: 679.98 Activity: 60.49 60.49 0.00 740.47

63100 Water, Sewer (Expense) 146.59
114/22/22 CHKITM 532 City of Clovis: ARD0108377 // Street Light Billing 1,901.92 2,048.51
11/22/22 CHKITM 533 Clty of Clovis: 463-422662.01 // Alluvial 83.50 2,132.0%
63100 Water, Sewer Beg Bal: 146.59 Activity: 1,985.42 1,985.42 0.00 2,132.01

65000 Management Fees (Expense) 6,265.85
121522 CHKITM 537 Regency Property Management: Management fees for multiple 3,465.00 9,730.85
65000 Management Fees Beg Bal: 6,265.85 Activity: 3,465.00 3,465.00 0.00 9,730.85

65100 Property/Liahility Insurance (Expense) 413.35
11/29/22 CHKITM ACH State Farm Insurance; 1036-3217-12 // Blackhorse 413.35 826.70
65100 PropertyiLiability Insurance Beg Bal: 413.35 Activity: 413.35 413.35 0.00 826.70

Totals: 20,750.06 20,750.06

General Ledger 01/03/23 10:04 AM Page 2 of 2 rentmanager.com - property management systems rev.12.912




All Receipts Deposited

Property: Country View - (81) Blackhorse
Date Range: 10/1/2022 - 12/31/2022

Date Tenant Status Account Number Property Unit Reference Amount
Deposit Number: D144374 Date: 10/05/2022 Bank: Blackhorse Estates Il -FFB
09/30/2022 Antonius & Veronica Dinata Current 21507 AD Area 2 790 ePay MC 40.00
Subtotal: 40.00
Deposit Number: D146589 Date: 11/10/2022 Bank: Blackhorse Estates Il -FFB
11/10/2022 Blackstone Crossroads LLC Draws AD Area2 ACH 10,094.71
Subtotal: 10,094.71

Grand Total: 10,134.71

All Receipts Deposited 01/03/23 10:04 AM Page 10f 1 rentmanager.com - property management systems  rev.1 2912




Aged Payables Detail

Property: Country View - (81) Blackhorse
All Vendors
Bilf Dates as of Saturday December 31, 2022

Chart Name Account # Invoice # Bill Date Due Date Overdue Duelin Amount

0.00
0.00

Aged Payables Detail 01/63/23 10:05 AM Page 1of 1 rentmanager.com - property management systems  rev.12.912




Reference

Check / Deposit Listing

Property: Country View - (81) Blackhorse
Blackhorse Estates Iil -FFB, Blackhorse Estates 11} PNC 1555
All Transactions

Date Range:

Information

10/01/22 - 12/31/22

Check Comment

Cleared Deposit

Payment

rse Estates!

a.Pay Provider Deposit: Blackhorse Estates

D144374 Y 43.00
10/13/22 528 PG&E 1199050208-1 // 501 N Minnewawa , 654. Y 60.49
10/19/22 529 Regency Properly Management Invoice 38831 / Copies and Postage Y 74.31

1110/22 0145589 Y 10,094.71
11/14/22 AV34 BrightView Landscape Service [nc. Customer 21792158 // Invoice 8091920/Y 548.46
11/14/22 AV37 Guardian Western Sweeping, INC Invoice; 375762 // Cambridge Country Viet Y 160.18
1114722 AV39 BrightView Landscape Service Inc. Customer 21792158 // Invoice 21792158 Y 548.46
11/14/22 AV40 BrightView Landscape Service Inc. 8157088 # Cambridge Country View Y 275.00
1114122 AV41 BEAM & Company, Inc. 10696 #/ Cambridge Country View Y 272.50
11/14/22 AV42 Brighiview Landscape Service Inc. tnv: 8164799 /f Cust: 21792158 // Country Y 336.00
11/14/22 AV43 BEAM & Company, Inc. 10742 // Cambridge Country View Y 322.60
11/16/22 531 Regency Property Management INVOICE 39866 / OCTOBER COPIES ALY 12.48
11/22122 532 City of Clovis ARD0108377 // Street Light Billing Y 1,901.92
11122122 533 City of Clovis 463-422662.01 / Aliuvial Y 83.50
11/29/22 ACH State Farm Insurance 4036-3217-12 // Blackhorse Y 413.35
11/29/22 AV4B Wild Electric Ing. 522286 /f 129 Oak Y 581.79
12/6/22 AV48 BrightView L.andscape Service In¢. Acct 21792158 /f Inv: 8194049 // Cambric Y 80.00
12/6/22 AVA9 BrightView L.andscape Service Ing. Acct: 21792158 /f Inv: 8179166 /f Cambric Y 548.48
12/6122 AV51 BEAM & Company, Inc. 105695 /f 129 Oak Y 272.50
1246122 535 BEAM Construction & Management 10742 /1 129 Oak Ave N 322.60
12/15/22 537 Regency Property Management Management fees for muliple properfies. Y 3,465.00
12/16/22 AVE3 Guardian Western Sweeping, INC 376189 // Cambridde Country View Y 160.186
12/29/22 AV54 Jason G Mclntosh DBA Expert Gate Repa 13306 // Country View Y 140.00
12/30/22 ACH American Express Credit Card 12/15/22 - Renaissance - AT&T Bill, 12/1¢N 3561
Totals of Deposits/Payments for Bank 10,134.71 10,615.35
Totals: 10,134.71 10,615.35
Counts: 2 22
Balance of listed transactions: -480.64

Check / Deposit Listing

01/03/23 10:05 AM

Page 1ol 1

rentmanager.com - property management systems rev.12.912




Account No; 654284575é-1
ENERGY STATEMENT i e e e e

Statement Date:

www.pge.com/MyEnergy Due Date:  10/13/2022
Service For: Your Account Summary
ASSESSMENT DISTRCT BA2C/O WESTCO ~Amount Due on Previous Statement HoBh
EQUITIES Paymenti(s) Received Since Last Statement -37.64
é?_g OAK AVE s Previous Unpaid Balance $0.00
OVIS, CA 9361 Current Electric Charges $40.29
Questions about your bill? Total Amount Due by 10/13/2022 $40.29
Business Specialist available:
Mon-Fri; 7am to 6pm
1-800-468-4743 PA I D gt 129099
www.pge.com/MyEnergy BT r=ae sy =
M N e W IC \ CL%Q%"
Ways To Pay B crp 29919 | i-’
www.pge.com/waystopay 1 B L j. ;j
Your Enrolled Programs Et‘—t':'t"f—-—-——;__ o e R R T
Peak Day Pricing Plan Electric Monthly Billing History Daily Usage Comparison
350 TR e e
$45 260 276 274
$30
$15 Electric kWh [/ Day
Q\é ,.V/ $Dznz1 9127 10726 11724 12024 1125 2024 3125 4126 525 624 7126 825 926 2022

"V( M Visit www.pge.com/MyEnergy for a detailed bill comparison

CHARGED 0CT 10 2022

Mo e Eiae A e G ava avm aie A soalel e el e aE Kl 8T8 aina e ety e g Se B S are b e R e A e e e et S B e e eg e Bk R R e 58 B G RS e S R a e eyn dge Eae R RS Ree Aeipar e e Al e Bie 8 gawe Bae wiaid



ENERGY STATEMENT

www.pge.com/MyEnergy

Details of Electric Charges
08/25/2022 - 09/25/2022 (32 billing days)

Service For: 149 OAK AVE

Service Agreement ID: 6542845637 SECURITY GATE
Rate Schedule: B1 Bus Low Use
Enrolled Programs: Peak Day Pricing Plan

08/25/2022 - 08/31/2022

Account No: 6542845756-1
Statement Date: 09/26/2022
Due Date: 10/13/2022
Service Information
Meter # 1004466471
Total Usage 87.686900 kWh
Serial Cc
Rotating Outage Block 11F

Additional Messages

From March 1, 2022 to February 28, 2023, the
Wildfire Fund Charge is offset by $0.00108/kWh
to reflect excess funds from the Department of

Customer C 7 days 0.32854 230  Water Resources (DWR) Bond charge. The
stomer Charge o @F . Wildfire Fund Charge is also offset by an
Energy Charges additional $0.00084/kWh during this same
Peak 4766100 kWh @ $0.38827 1.85 period for excess funds from the DWR Power
Part Peak 3.174400 kWh @ $0.33904 1.08 charge. These charges were included in your
electric charges prior to 2021 and were related
Off Peak 11.745600 kWh @ $0.31824 3.74 to bonds issued and energy provided to
PDP Program Details customers by DWR during the 2000-2001
Peak Usage Credits 4766100 kWh @ -$0.05667 0727  California energy crisis.
Part Peak Usage Credits 3.174400 kWh @ -$0.01683 -0.05
Energy Commission Tax 0.01
09/01/2022 —- 09/25/2022
Customer Charge 25 days @ $0.32854 $8.21
Energy Charges
Peak 16.450600 kWh @ $0.38827 6.39
Part Peak 11.122400 kWh @ $0.33904 377
Off Peak 40.427800 kWwh @ $0.31824 12.87
PDP Program Details
Peak Usage Credits 16.450600 kWh @ -$0.05667 -0.93
Part Peak Usage Credits 11.122400 kWh @ -$0.01683 -0.19
Event Day Charges 2.483400 kwh @ $0.60000 1.49
Energy Commission Tax 0.02
$40.29
Usage For This Period's Event Days (4PM to 9PM)
09/01/2022 0.668900 k¥vh 09/06/2022 0.642000 kWh
09/05/2022 0.517100 kWh 09/07/2022 0.655400 kWh
Electrlc Usage Thss Penod 87 686900 kWh 32 bllhng days
KWh | T Average If)-a_lly_ljl-éagé;;‘rl Usage Energy Charges
5 N . B peak' 24.19% $8.24
| [[] Part Peak® 16.32% $4.85
4 [ ] orf Peak® 59.49% $16.61
3] Ny W N —— [[] super Off Peak: 0.00% $0.00
2 4 'Peak; Year-round, Daily, 4:00pm-9:00pm
2Part Peak: Summer, 6/1-9/30, Daily, 2:00pm-4:00pm and
1 9:00pm-11:00pm
301f Peak: Summer, 6/1-9/30, Daily, 11:00pm-2:00pm
0 TS TR fr bt Bt ) B i i e ) R e v T RS o g Tl e e i 0 R ) W ) Winter, 10/1-2/28, Daily, 9:00pm-4:00pm
825 Bl28 B 93 olg o9 M2 ens 9N 81 824 Winter, 3/1-5/31, Daily, 9:00pm-9:00am and 2:00pm-4:00pm
1Super Off Peak: Winter, Daily, 3/1-5/31, 9:00am-2:00pm

% Visit www.pge.com/MyEnergy for a detaifed bill comparison.

Page 3 of 4



- ENERGY STATEMENT

401 www.pge.com/MyEnergy

Service For:

CENTRAL PACIFIC BLDRS INC
269 OAK AVE

CLOVIS, CA 93611

Questions about your bill?

Business Specialist available:
Mon-Fri: 7am to 6pm
1-800-468-4743
www.pge.com/MyEnergy

Ways To Pa'y
www.pge.com/waystopay

Your Enrolled Programs
Peak Day Pricing Plan

CHARGED €CT 10 0

Account No: 0042707453-9

Statement Date: 09/26/2022
Due Date: 10/13/2022

Your Account Summary
Amount Due on Previous Statement $17.81
Payment(s) Received Since Last Statement -17.81
Previous Unpaid Balance $0.00
Current Electric Charges $20.20
Total Amount Due by 10/13/2022 $20.20

Electric Monthly Billing History

PA | D 0CT13202

53y

Daily Usage Comparison

: — 1Year Last Current
32 Ago Period Period
$24 081 o078 089
$16

58

Electric kWh / Day

50
2021 927 1026 11724 12724 1/25 224 3125 4126 5125 6124 7126 825 9126 2022
Visit www.pge.com/MyEnergy for a defailed bill comparison




ENERGY STATEMENT

L www.pge.com/MyEnergy

Details of Electric Charges
08/25/2022 - 09/25/2022 (32 billing days)

Service For: 269 OAK AVE

Service Agreement ID: 0042707739 T POLE-D&C #7224108
Rate Schedule: B1 Bus Low Use

Enrolled Programs: Peak Day Pricing Plan

08/25/2022 — 08/31/2022

Account No: 0042707453-9

Statement Date: 09/26/2022
Due Date: 10/13/2022

Service Information

Meter # 1008817939

Total Usage 28.585000 kWh

Serial &

Rotating Outage Block E

Additional Messages

From March 1, 2022 to February 28, 2023, the
Wildfire Fund Charge is offset by $0.00109/kWh
to reflect excess funds from the Department of

Cust Ch 7 days 0.32854 230 Water Resources (DWR) Bond charge. The
o St @9 v Wildfire Fund Charge is also offset by an
Energy Charges additional $0.00084/kWh during this same
Peak 1.401000 kWh @ $0.38827 0.54  period for excess funds from the DWR Power
Part Peak 0.867000 kWh @ $0.33904 0.29 charge. These charges were included in your
electric charges prior to 2021 and were related
O ek SETRO0R. MoNT ] MO L to bonds issued and energy provided to
PDP Program Details customers by DWR during the 2000-2001
Peak Usage Credits 1.401000 kWh @ -$0.05667 -0.08 California energy crisis.
Part Peak Usage Credits 0.867000 kWh @ -$0.01683 -0.01
09/01/2022 — 09/25/2022
Customer Charge 25 days @ $0.32854 $8.21
Energy Charges
Peak 5.590000 KWh @ $0.38827 217
Part Peak 3.708000 kWh @ $0.33904 1.26
Off Peak 13.640000 kWh @ $0.31824 4.34
PDP Program Details
Peak Usage Credits 5590000 kWwh @ -$0.05667 -0.32
Part Peak Usage Credits 3.708000 kwh @ -$0.01683 -0.06
Event Day Charges 0.786000 kWh @ $0.60000 0.47
Energy Commission Tax 0.01
$20.20
Usage For This Period's Event Days (4PM to 9PM)
09/01/2022 0.215000 kWh 09/06/2022 0.196000 kWh
09/05/2022 0.175000 kWh 09/07/2022 0.200000 kWh
Electnc Usage ThIS Penod 28 535000 kWh 32 bllllng days 1
KWh I )——‘—'—-_i_:Ave'régf;éfDany Us'agéb 89] Usage  Energy Charges
5 e W pear’ 24.45% $2.71
[] Part Peak® 16.02% $1.55
47 [] off Peak 59.53% $5.42
3 [] super Off Peak 0.00% $0.00
2 - iPeak; Year-round, Daily, 4$:00pm-9:00pm
2part Peak: Summer, 6/1-9/30, Daily, 2:00pm-4:00pm and
T e o < — i H_H ?;Dme—H:Dme
Off Peak: Summer, 6/1-9/30, Daily, 11:00pm-2:00pm
0 H—H H a ﬂ ﬁ HHHH H| HI ﬂ ﬁ a |ﬂ Hﬂ‘ﬂﬁ T HIHH-I T Hﬂ Winter, 10/1-2/28, Daily, 9:00pm-4:00pm d
825 @28 o5l o3 96 oo onz' ofs' leiel o2t e Winter, 3/1-5/31, Daily, 9:00pm-8:00am and 2:00pm-4:00pm
‘Super Off Peak: Winter, Daily, 3/1-5/31, 9:00am-2:00pm

@ Visit www.pge.com/MyEnergy for a detaifed bilf comparison. Page 3 of 4



Regency Property
331 W. Shields Ave -
Fresno, CA 93705
Oifice: 559-221-3170
Fan 559-225-3174

TO:

Blackhorse Estates Il - Tract 4209A
Sean K. Smith PE QSD | Supervising -
Givil Engdineer 559:324-2363

Gity of Clovis | Engineering Division .-
1033 Fifth Street, Clovis, CA 93612 .

A

Invoice

“Anvoice Noo Do [

w - Invoics Date

38831

10/05/22

TR Acew

Regenc

28066

CAmountDue L Amount Enclosed

115.60

PLEASE RETURN TOP PORTION WITH YOUR REMITTANCE

Buantiy

Rate’ | . Amoont

65 Black and White Copies
1 Postage

AP Y y)ag
AD 2 2y B

P A

D ocT 12

0.24 | 1560
100.00 100.60

11560

mme

Thank you for your business for the month of September!

Page 1 o

1



INVOICE

Bng‘htVlew

Landscape Services

Regency Property Management Customer #: 21792158
Cambridge Country View Invoice #: 8135124
331 W. Shields Ave Invoice Date: 11/1/2022
Fresno . CA 93705 Cust PO #:
Job Number | Description Amount
311800014 CAMBRIDGE COUNTRY VIEW 527.88

Landscape Maintenance
For November

311800014 CAMBRIDGE COUNTRY VIEW 20.58
3.90% Fuel Surcharge
For November

ENTERED
0CT 2 8 2072

P A | D NOY 1 4 2022

'Y

Total invoice amount 548.46

Tax amount

Balance due 548.46
Terms: Net 15 Days If you have any questions regarding this invoice, please call 559-453-1670

Please detach stub and remit with your payment

Payment Stub

Customer Account#: 21792158 Amount Due: $548.46

Invoice #: 8135124

Invoice Date: 11/1/2022 Thank you for allowing us to serve you

Please reference the invoice # on your check
and make payable to:

] iD AL 6’9\. Q‘ BrightView Landscape Services, Inc.

Regency Property Management P.O. Box 31001-2463
Cambridge Country View Pasadena, CA 91110-2463
331 W. Shields Ave
Fresno . CA 93705




GUARDIAN WESTERN SWEEPING, INC.

4961 E. LANSING WAY
FRESNO, CA 93727-7408

invoice
DATE INVOICE #
9/30/2022 375762

BILLTO

PROPERTY

CAIMBRIDGE "COUNTRY VIEW"
C/O REGENCY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

CAIMBRIDGE COUNTRY VIEW
ALLUVIAL & MINNEWAWA S/E

331 W. SHIELDS AVE CLOVIS, CA
FRESNO, CA 93705
TERMS DUE DATE ACCOUNT #
Net 30 10/30/2022 RGS003
DESCRIPTION PHOTO AMOUNT
MONTHLY POWER SWEEPING 154.00
FUEL RECOVERY FEE 6.16
Aly=
SR e ) A
CHARGED pry 9y o VST
STARTING JUNE 2022 A 4% FUEL SURCHARGE WILL BE IMPLEMENTED TO
ALL REGULAR SERVICE INVOICE.
Tnveice number must be written on remitence to process payment. T t I
All invoices are dated the lasi day of service month. ota $160.16

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!

Phone: 559-291-1890

Fax: 559-291-1892 E-MAIL

Website: www.guardianwestern.com

service@guardianwestern.com




INVOICE

Landscape Services

Regency Property Management Customer #: 21792158

Gambridge Country View Invoice #: 8091920
331 W. Shields Ave Invoice Date: 10/1/2022
Fresno . CA 93705 Cust PO #:

Job Number | Description Amount

311800014 CAMBRIDGE COUNTRY VIEW 527.88
Landscape Maintenance

For October

311800014 CAMBRIDGE COUNTRY VIEW 20.58
3.90% Fuel Surcharge
For October

P AL D Nov| AW

Avg

Total invoice amount 548.46

Tax amount

Balance due 548.46
Terms: Net 15 Days If you have any questions regarding this invoice, please call 559-453-1670

Please detach stub and remit with your payment

CHARGED 0CT 24 24

Payment Stub

Customer Account#: 21792158 Amount Due: $548.46

Invoice #: 8091920

Invoice Date: 10/1/2022 Thank you for allowing us to serve you

Please reference the invoice # on your check
and make payable to:

BrightView Landscape Services, Inc.

Regency Property Management P.O. Box 31001-2463
Cambridge Country View Pasadena, CA 91110-2463
331 W. Shields Ave
Fresno . CA 93705




foac

g INVOICE
4
BrightView /.

Landscape Services
Sold To: 21792158

Regency Property Management
Cambridge Country View

Customer #: 21792158
Invoice #: 8157086

TInvoice Date: 10/28/2022
331 W. Shields Ave Sales Order: 7908959
Fresno . CA 93705 Cust PO #:

Project Name: Overseeding turf areas with Perennial Ryegrass
Project Description: Overseeding turf areas with Perennial Ryegrass

Job Number Description
311800014 | CAMBRIDGE COUNTRY VIEW
Overseeding turf areas with Perennial Ryegrass

Amount
275.00

P A 1 D Nov 142022

AV U

CHARGED NOV 02 2071

Total Invoice Amount 275.00
Taxable Amount

Tax Amount

Balance Due 275.00

Terms: Net 15 Days If you have any questions regarding this invoice, please call 559 453-1670

Please detach stub and remit with your payment

Payment Stub

Customer Account #: 21792158 t Due: 00
Invoice #: 8157086 Amount Due:  $ 275

Tnorplese Dot LS8 2028 Thank you for allowing us to serve you

Please reference the invoice # on your
check and make payable to

BrightView Landscape Services, Inc.
Regency Property Management

: _ P.O. Box 31001-2463
Cambridge Country View Pasadena, CA 91110-2463
331 W. Shields Ave

Fresno . CA 93705

P\\\@O/\



9840 N Cedar Ave
Fresno, CA 93720

+1 5593742600
hilling4beam@gmail.com

CONSTRUCTION & MANAGEMENT INC.
SINCE 1988

INVOICE

BILL TO SHIPTO INVOICE 10696
Cambridge Country View 129 Oak Ave DATE 10/28/2022
331 W Shields Ave Clovis,CA 93611 DUE DATE 1111212022

Fresno, CA 93705

Hourly Rate Hourly Service Rate 3.50 75.00 262.50
Maintenance Materials Materials Used 1 0.00 0.00
Fuel Surcharge Fuel Surcharge 1 10.00 10.00
Building Services Work Description: Remove all of the 1 0.00 0.00

cobwebs off the gates, piliars and
along the wall. And also pressure wash
the tree sap, efc.

Address is 129 Oak Ave in Clovis.
Gate Codeis : #3317 Walk Thru- 312
Enter

Building Services Work Resoluftion: Pressure washed alt 1 0.00 0.00
the cobwebs, tree sap, and dirt from all
the pillars, walls, gates, and light
fixtures. Washed the sidewalks where
the dirt was built up after cleaning.

BALANGCE DUE $272.50

oAl D NoY A0

vy

Serving the Valley Since 1980
Page 1of 1



INVOICE

BrightView

Landscape Services

i

Sold To: 21792158

Customer #: 21792158
Regency Property Management Invoice #: 8164799
Cambridge Country View Invoice Date: 11/4/2022
331 W. Shields Ave Sales Order: 7940343
Fresno . CA 93705 Cust PO #:

Project Name: Cambridge Fall/Winter annuals
Project Description: Cambridge Fall/Winter annuals in front entrance

Job Number Description

311800014 | CAMBRIDGE COUNTRY VIEW
Fall/Winter annuals in frontentrance

Amount
336.00

P A | D Nyt 4z2n

SN Q\

Total Invoice Amount 336.00
Taxable Amount
Tax Amount

Balance Due 336.00

Terms: Net 15 Days If you have any questions regarding this invoice, please call 559 453-1670

Please detach stub and remit with your payment

PaymeRt Stu#})2179 .
Customer Account #: 21 .

Trvoine #: 8164799 Amount Due: $ 336.00
Invoice Date: 11/4/2022

Thank you for allowing us to serve you

Please reference the invoice # on your
check and make payable to

BrightView Landscape Services, Inc.
Regency Pn()})erty Management P.O. Box 31001-2463
Cambr](}gge ountry View Pasadena, CA 91110-2463
331 W. Shields Ave

Fresno . CA 93705



EONSTRUCTION & MANAGEMENT INC.

SHNCE 1980
INVOICE
BILL TO
Cambridge Country View

331 W Shields Ave
Fresng, CA 93705

9840 N Cedar Ave
Fresno, CA 93720

+1 5593742600
billingdbeam@gmail.com

SHIP TO INVOICE 10742
129 Oak Ave DATE 11J07/2022
Clovis,CA 93611 DUE DATE 1472212022

Hourly Rate
Maintenance Materials
Fuel Surcharge

Building Services

Building Services

Hourly Service Rate 3.50 75.00 262.50

Materials Used 1 50.10 50.10
Fuel Surcharge 1 10.00 10.00
Wark Description: Pressure wash the 1 0.00 0.00

tops of the pillars The ones by the trees

Work Resolution: Pressure washed the 1 0.00 0.00
tops of the piltars

BALANCE DUE $322.60

ENTERID NOY 102022

P AT D Noviaws

Az

Serving lhe Valiey Since 1980
Page 1of1 e o R




Regency Property Invoice
331 W. Shields Ave
Fresno, CA 93705 _ =
Office: 559-221-3170 Invoice No. Invoice Date
Fax: 559-225-3174 39866 11/10/22
Property Unit Acc #
TO: Regenc 28066
Blackhorse Estates Ill - Tract 4299A :
Sean K. Smith PE QSD | Supervising Amount Due Amount Enclosed
Civil Engineer 559-324-2363 19.40
City of Clovis | Engineering Division
1033 Fifth Street, Clovis, CA 93612
PLEASE RETURN TOP PORTION WITH YOUR REMITTANCE
Quantity : Description Rate Amount
35 Black and W hite Copies 0.24 8.40
1 Postage 11.00 11.00
(3 25 3
2 Q.U
1) L.92
tP A ID NV 46702
Qrags\
~ Sub Total 19.40
- Tax 0.00
~ TOTAL 19.40
; ‘Comments
Thank you for Your Business Month of October!

Page 1 o 1



CITYCLOVIS

INVOICE / STATEMENT
LP'~ IR
Bt
AR00108377 I gLAETE:\ﬂTEENT DATE: 11/08/2022
REGENCY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT iy : 11/30/2022
331 W SHIELDS e
FRESNO, CA 93705
Invoice Amount Payment / Total
Date Description Invoice Due Adjustments Amount
Beginning Balance priorto  11/01/2022 2,465.45
11/03/2022 11/2022 STREET LIGHT BILLING A22312171 493.09 0.00 2,958.54
Ending Balance as of 11/08/2022 493.09 0.00 2,958.54
Total Due: $2,958.54
A~ [G01.9%
o 2 (LT
"] hukﬁ
ENtwivew NUTY

ENTER™D Nov 16 2022

CITY OF CLOVIS
PLEASE PAY FROM THIS INVOICE/STATEMENT. IF YOU HAVE
QUESTIONS, PLEASE CALL (559) 324-2112, MON-FRI, 8:00 A.M. - 4:30 P.M.
MAKE YOUR CHECK PAYABLE TO: CITY OF CLOVIS
MAIL PAYMENT TO: CITY OF CLOVIS, 1033 FIFTH STREET, CLOVIS, CA 93612

AROQ0108377 STATEMENT DATE: 11/08/2022
REGENCY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT DUE DATE: 11/30/2022
331 W SHIELDS AMOUNT DUE: $2,958.54

FRESNO, CA 93705

RECEIVED Nov l 5 2022



RVICE

0 .

UTILITY S

BILL

CLLOVIS PRIDIE
= A WAY OF LLIFE
Office Hours: 8:00AM - 4:30PM

CITY OF CLOVIS

CITY HALL® 1033 FIFTH STREET

CLOVIS, CA 93612
(559) 324-2130

SERVICE ADDRESS

ACCOUNT NUMBER

SERVICE PERIOD

ALLUVIAL

463-422662.01

Effective June 1, 2016.

Emergency drought limits have been lifted. April through October outside watering days are Sundays,

Wednesdays and Fridays for even numbered addresses and Tuesdays, Thursdays and Saturdays for odd
numbered addresses. November through March outside watering days are Sundays for even numbered
addresses and Saturdays for odd numbered addresses, Water rules are posted at City of Clovis website

www.cityofclovis.com.

Payments received more than 10 days past
the due date are subject to a late penalty.

CURRENT PERIOD WATER METER READING (000's)

PRESENT | -pREViouS | CHERENT [FRIORSEAR] . 2013
5102 5056 46 84 46
METER READING PERIOD | READING N “BaLY |

PERIOD USAGE
08/05/2022 - 10/06/2022 62 46 0.7419
METER READING PERIOD {EZ%%&E; 2013 usack | 2013 DAILY
08/12/2013 - 10/07/2013 56 46 0.8214
10/07/2013 - 12/04/2013 58 49 0.8448
12/11/2012 - 02/06/2013 §7. 68 1.1930

Utility payments can now be made
online through
Paymentus
at the City of Clovis website ¥:
hitp://www.cityofclovis.com
or by calling
(877) 281-4366.

SEE OTHER SIDE FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

—

BILLING SUMMARY
Previous Balance 76.45
New Charges Since Last Billing
RESIDENTIAL LNDSCP 1 83.50
0Lk
TN T
: LW
Adjustments 0.00
Payments -76.45
TOTAL DUE $ 83.50

Account balances greater than $25.00 are not considered
current and are subject to late and delinquency fees.




State Farm Payment Plan
PO Box 52265 ,
Phoenix AZ 85072-2265

AT 001245 0006

ASSBESEMENT DIST 19951 - :

AITN REGENCY PROPERTY MGMT
231 W SHIELDS AVE

E RESNOQ CA 93705-4106

z;g“,,.rnu.ij.;;1i,;s.;.,l|,.,.|,t.|r..|[,',|u-|,1l..||.,||'n'|,

20 mgmrtani inferm tior
& Thig pnemmm nohce is t,_e.only _'
Changes and payments made"" |

o &

s Ifyou have any questmns or we

- 1036-3217-12 55-0AED

o _;:-,:.NBticef.bf;iﬁa:y_ﬁjem;if){ﬁe-'-_f A

- 1036- 324742

;_"rf‘_':Siate Farm Paymeni Plan LT
ASSFSSMENT D! T 1051

; .;Accountholder Name
:;._?,Total Ameunt Due: ee 44
e 'Due By '

Decembe

Agent Kevin Lowry
3644 E Ashlan Ave
Fresno CA 93726-2151
Phone: 559-274-9262

oy tli.recetve Please pay by the due date _ :
ember 9 2022 wu[ be reﬂeoted on a subsequent btltmg notice, .

5} dtscuss _other State Farm products your agent is ready to assmt you

KD
T kiqg KO Z

SEPP Account 1036-3217-12

Mohite
Usa State Farm
mobile app

@;mﬂgﬁ mobile devices

Foodda) 4845880793

Accountholder: ASSESSMENT DIST 1995-1
SFEE Account Number: 1036-3217-12

‘imeunt Due: $642.99
Hasze pay by December 8, 2022
payment {o State Farm

i\;fai\@

TEATD e
ACH-

ENTERTD NOv? 120

Prepared November G, 2027

 Walk in
4 See your
i Stafe Farm Agent

T Call
Automated Line: 1-800-440-0098
Your agent: 559-274-9262

If you have moved, piease contact your agent.

1200212309

State Farm Insurance Companies
P.O. Box 680001
Dallas, TX 75368-0001

!Il!lll'll'IllllIllllIIlllI!!'IlllllIlll[]l'illl]l‘lilll'IIII'I!I

For Office Use Qnly

Watas?

SFPP Bill $642.99 1230

500236400064299 800103632171211312>




WILD ELECTRIC, INC.
4626 E. OLIVE AVE,
FRESNO, CA 93702

Phone: {559) 251-7770
Fax: {559) 251-2372

Customer #: (00217

ILD ELECTRIL

& Electrical Contractors & Enginesrs

INVOICE

Invoice: 522286
Invoice Date: 11/17/2022

Job#: 822286

REGENCY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
331 W. SHIELDS AVE.
FRESNO, CA 93705

REGENCY CARRIAGE LIGHTS TIMER
129 OAK AVE
CLOVIS, California

Payment Terms

Tnvice Due Date

 Contract Number_

Net 20

12/7/2022

“Quantity_UoM_ Unitprice

LABOR
MATERIAL
Subtotal Amount

CLOVIS, CITY OF @ 7.9750%
*T' Indicates a taxable line

Total Invoice Amount Due

500.00

- 4,0000 HR 125.0000
1.0000 LS 75.7500 7575 T
575,75
6.04
581.79

Pay your bills online
www.wildelectric.net Al D Novie 2022
We are now accepting MasterCard and Visa
Just phane our office to arrange payment
THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!

T J;«”i‘:v

- gp :{rﬁ‘"” /v

m1) ooyt 28

TERMS: DUE UPON RECEIPT. A LATE CHARGE of 1.5% permonth or 18.0% per year will be charged on past due accounts.
if you do not pay for this invoice, you will be heid liable for court costs and attorneys' fees

Page: 1



INVOICE
BrightView [~

Landscape Services

Sold To: 21792158 Customer #: 21792158
Regency Property Management Invoice #: 8194049
Cambridge Country View Invoice Date: 11/29/2022
331 W. Shields Ave Sales Order: 7945384
Fresno . CA 93705 Cust PO #:

Project Name: Plant installation and sprinkler head
Project Description: Plant installation and sprinkler head

Job Number Description Amount
311800014 | CAMBRIDGE COUNTRY VIEW 80.00
Plant installation (giant Liriope 5 gallon) and sprinkler he

P Al D DEcosh

Avyg

ENTEK:D Nov 3 0 2022

RECEIVED Nov3 0 2022

2 &)
o
nd
Total Invoice Amount 80.00
Taxable Amount
Tax Amount
Balance Due 80.00
Terms: Net 15 Days If you have any questions regarding this invoice, please call 559 453-1 670

Please detach stub and remit with your payment

Payment Stub

Customer Account #: 21792158 t Duc: 00
Invoice #: 8194049 Amount Due:  $ 80

Invoice Date: 11/29/2022

Thank you for allowing us to serve you

Please reference the invoice # on your
check and make payable to

BrightView Landscape Services, Inc.
Regency Property Management P.O. Box 31001-2463

Cambridge Country View Pasadena, CA 91110-2463
331 W. Shields Ave

Fresno . CA 93705



Landscape Services

INVOICE

Regency Property Management Customer#: 21792158
Cambridge Country View Invoice #: 8179166
331 W. Shields Ave Invoice Date: 12/1/2022
Fresno . CA 93705 Cust PO #:
Job Number | Description Amount
311800014 CAMBRIDGE COUNTRY VIEW 527.88
Landscape Maintenance
For December
311800014 CAMBRIDGE COUNTRY VIEW 20.58

3.90% Fuel Surcharge
For December

B2 A O [ECO6 2022

7t 4

Total invoice amount 548.46
Tax amount
Balance due 548.46

Terms: Net 15 Days

If you have any questions regarding this invoice, please call 559-453-1670

e o e e e e S S e N R N

Please detach stub and remit with your payment

Payment Stub

Customer Accounti#: 21792158
Invoice #: 8179166

Invoice Date: 12/1/2022

Regency Property Management
Cambridge Country View

331 W. Shields Ave

Fresno . CA 93705

Amount Due: $548.46

Thank you for allowing us to serve you

Please reference the invoice # on your check
and make payable to:

BrightView Landscape Services, Inc.
P.0O. Box 31001-2463
Pasadena, CA 91110-2463

RECEIVED NOYY 02022
ENTERZD DEC 0 1 2022



BEAM

CONSTRUCTION & MANAGEMENT INC,
SINCE 1980

INVOICE

BILLTO

Cambridge Country View
331 W Shields Ave
Fresno, CA 93705

HAcTvVITY At

DATE
Hourly Rate
Maintenance Materials
Fuel Surcharge

Building Services

DESCRIPTION

oo
) i

SHIP TO
129 Oak Ave
Clovis,CA 93611

Hourly Service Rate
Materials Used

Fuel Surcharge

Work Description: Remove all of the 1

9840 N Cedar Ave
Fresno, CA 93720

+1 5593742600
billing4beam@gmail.com

INVOICE
DATE
DUE DATE

10696
10/28/2022
11/12/2022

262.50
0.00
10.00

0.00

cobwebs off the gates, pillars and
along the wall. And also pressure wash
the tree sap, efc.

Address is 129 Oak Ave in Clovis.
Gate Code is : #3317 Walk Thru- 312
Enter

Work Resolution: Pressure washed all 1 0.00 0.00
the cobwebs, tree sap, and dirt from all

the pillars, walls, gates, and light

fixtures. Washed the sidewalks where

the dirt was built up after cleaning.

Building Services

$272.50

BALANCE DUE

ENT‘:C.': m QEC oL 202 7

Vs

RECEIVED DEC 02 2022

Serving the Valley Since 1880
Page 1 of 1
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BEAM

CONSTRUCTION & MANAGEMENT IHC.
SINCE 1DH0

INVOICE

BILLTO

Cambridge Country View
331 W Shields Ave
Fresno, CA 93705

DATE ACTIVITY

Hourly Rate

Maintenance Materials

Fuel Surcharge

Building Services

Building Services

9840 N Cedar Ave
Fresno, CA 93720

+1 5593742600
billingdbeam@gmail.com

SHIPTO
129 Oak Ave
Clovis,CA 93611

DESCRIPTION

Hourly Service Rate
Materials Used
Fuel Surcharge

Work Description: Pressure wash the
tops of the pillars The ones by the trees

Work Resolution: Pressure washed the
tops of the pillars

BALANCE DUE

=] = e RUR e
REwE

) (N
M i

Serving the Valley Since 1880
Page 1 of 1

INVOICE
DATE
DUE DATE
QTY RATE
3.50 75.00
1 50.10
1 10.00
1 0.00
1 0.00

10742
11/07/2022
11/22/2022

AMOUNT

262.50
50.10
10.00

0.00

0.00

$322.60

B> A | O DECOENY

CSAS

NOV 2 9 207

MOV 2 9 Zi2,



Check Worksheet

Vendor: Regency Property Management Check #: 537
Address: 331 W. Shields Ave Date: 12/15/2022
Fresno, CA 93705
Bank: 77619 Blackhorse Estates lli -FFB Status: Printed
Memo: Management fees for multiple properties. Cleared: Yes
' Amount: 5,700.00
Ledger Breakdown
Property Unit 1089 Expense Account Memo Amouni

AD Area 2 [ 65000 Management Fees 3,465.00
AD Area 85000 Management Fees 2,235.00
5,700.00

Check Worksheef G1/03/23 10:19 AM Page 1 of 1

rentmanager.com - property management systems rev.12.912




GUARDIAN WESTERN SWEEPING, INC.

4961 E. LANSING WAY
FRESNO, CA 93727-7408

Invoice

DATE INVOICE #

11/30/2022 376189

BILL TO

PROPERTY

CAIMBRIDGE "COUNTRY VIEW"
/0O REGENCY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

CAIMBRIDGE COUNTRY VIEW
ALLUVIAL & MINNEWAWA S/E

331 W. SHIELDS AVE CLOVIS, CA
FRESNO, CA 93705
TERMS DUE DATE ACCOUNT #
Net 30 12/30/2022 RGS003
DESCRIPTION PHOTC AMOUNT
MONTHLY POWER SWEEPING 154.00
FUEL RECOVERY FEE 6.16
ENTERTD DEC 06 202
o F> A1 D | DES 152622
RECEIVED DLL 06 2% /% =
STARTING JUNE 2022 A 4% FUEL SURCHARGE WILL BE IMPLEMENTED TO
ALL REGULAR SERVICE INVOICE.
Invoice number must be writfen on remitence to proeess payment. T t l
All invoices are dated the last day of service month. ota $160.16
THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!

Phone; 559-291-1890
Fax: 559-291-1892

E-MAIL

Website: www.gnardianwestern.com

service@guardianwestern.com




INVOIGE

Country View C/O Regency
Clovis, Ca

DESCRIPTION

Check remole range bad.

When we arrived we found we had to be very close to the

gate for the remote to work.

We cleaned and tightened all radio receiver power
connections and antenna connections.

After, we could open gate from across the street.

Possibly radio receiver is failing but works great now.

SUBTOTAL
TAX
TOTAL

BALANCE DUE

Page 1af 1

EXPERT GATE REPAIR LLC

PO Box 790
Caddo Mills, TX 75135 US
expertgaterepair@yahco.com

INVOICE 13306
DATE 09/29/2022
DUE DATE 10/29/2022
ary RATE
1 140.00

140.00

P A | D DEC2922

AVSY

140.00
0.00
140.00

$140.00



“REGENCY ™

" DROPERTY MANAGEMENT

lEiECK REQUEST B

AT&T Phone Bill- Gates

Property: Cambridge Country View Description:
Owner Name: - Checked needed by: ASAP
Amount: $ 35.61 : ] . Approved: Allison Najera
payee; AMEX | Date: 12/15/22

Code # 61900

\’Z\ j@\%) : ' CENTERZD DEC 3 0 20

p339.271 3170 (358273174
131 Vi Shielos Ave  Fresno. DA 93703 - warwregencylresno.com
CA BRE Corporation #01074711



AT&T

Monthly Statement

((©

Bill-At-A-Glance

Previous Bill 70.47CR
Payment .00
Adjustments .00
Balance 70.47CR
Current Charges 106.08
Amount to be Debited $35.61
Your Credit Card will be Debited by Dec 14, 2022

REGENCY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
331 W SHIELDS AVE
FRESNO CA 93705 - 4106

Billing Summatry .

Online: att.com/myatt

Plans and Services 106.08
1 800 750-2355
Total Current Charges 106.08

News You Can Use Summary

¢ CARRIER INFORMATION o COST ASSESSMENT CHRG
e FEES AND SURCHARGES = WHITE PAGE DIRECTORY
o STILLGETTING PAPER?

See "News You Can Use" for additional information

Page lof2
Account Number 559 297-9343 165 5
Billing Date  Nov 19, 2022

il atodin/ =
;LA:! e : ;
ﬁ DEC 0 1 2022
All the best from us gty
Let us help connect you to our grea@ deals for internet,

wireless and other premium services. Call 866.259.3753.
Business customers: 800.321.2000.

Plans and Services

Monthly Service - Nov 19 thru Dec 18

Service is billed in advance from the 19th of each month.
1. Bus Local Calling Unlimited A 80.00
Measured Rate Business Service
Unlimited Local Usage
Call Forwarding
Caller 1D
Three-Way Calling

Additions and Changes to Service

This section of your bill reflects charges and credits resulting
from account activity.

Charges for 559 297-9343

Order No. 66666666

Item Monthly Amount
Mo. Description Quantity Rate Billed
Rates Changed

(Monthly Charges are Prorated from
wet 1, 2022 w your Billing D&, NavY9, 2022) iy .
2. Rate Change 1 27 A43CR
Federal Subscriber Line Charge

Company Fees and Surcharges -

3. Federal Subscriber Line Charge 8.50
4. State Regulatory Fee A4
5. Federal Universal Service Fee 3.29
6. Cost Assessment Charge 4.10
Total Company Fees and Surcharges 16.42

Government Fees and Taxes

7. CA High Cost Fund Surcharge - A: .59

B CA High Cost Fund-B and CA Advanced Svc Fund .86
9, California Teleconnect Fund Surcharge .65
10.  Universal Lifeline Telephone Service Surcharge 3.99
11.  CA Relay Service and Communications Devices Fund .94
12, State E911 Surcharge .30
13.  Federal 2.76
Total Government Fees and Taxes 10,09

Total Plans and Services 106.08

Local Services provided by AT&T California or AT&T Nevada based
upon the service address location.

GO GREEN - Enroll in paperless billing.

Printad on Racyclable Papar



att.com

REGENCY PROPERTY MANAGEMEN Page 1ofZ
331 W SHIELDS AVE CC/ nuunl Number 559 297-9343 165 b
FRESND CA 93705 - 4106 e Sep 19,2022

i
—

AT&T

Monthly Statement

((

Bill-At-A-Glance

att.com

Expand youus‘ AT&T

Get internet, wireless and other premium services from
AT&T. We're eager to help you find the best deals possible,
Call 866.254.7381, Business customers: 800.321.2000

Plans and Services

Previ Bill . 74CR
AL it Monthly Service - Sep 19 thru Oct 18
1. Bus Local Calling Unlimited A 80,00
P t .00
RN Measured Rate Business Service
Adjustments 00 Unlimited LoE:aI Usage
Call Farwarding
Caller 1D
Bal 171.74CR i
e Three-Way Calling
Current Charges 107 .98 Company Fees and Surcharges
2. Federal Subscriber Line Charge 8.86
Balance $64 .38CR 3. State Regulatory Fee 44
) ) 4. Federal Universal Service Fee 3.85
Payment is Not Required 5. Cost Assessment Charge 4.10
Total Company Fees and Surcharges 17.25
T Government Fees and Taxes o
Billing Summary 6. CA High Cost Fund Surcharge - A: .59
7. CA High Cost Fund-B and CA Advanced Svc Fund .86
Online: att.com/myatt Page 8. California Teleconnect Fund Surcharge .65
. 9. Universal Lifeline Telephone Service Surcharge 3.60
Plans and Services 1 107.36 10. CA Relay Service and Communications Devices Fund .04
1 B0O 750-2355 11.  State E911 Surcharge .30
12.  Federal 2.76
Total Current Charges e Total Government Fees and Taxes 10.11
Total Plans and Services 107.36

CHECKED SEP 28 2022

News You Can Use Summary

« CARRIER INFORMATION ®
+ DISASTER GUIDELINES °
o STILLGETTING PAPER?

See "News You Can Use" for additional information

COST ASSESSMENT CHRG
FEES AND SURCHARGES

News You Can Use

CARRIER INFORMATION

Our records show that you have selected Cust Undecided on Carrier

or a company that resells their services as your primary local toll carrier and that you
have chosen not to select a long distance carrier. Please contact us if this does not
agree with your records.

COST ASSESSMENT CHRG

AT&T charges you this manthly per line amount to recover its angoing costs
incurred for property taxes and supporting the administration of local number
portability, a government program that enables customers to retain their telephone
number when changing service providers. This fee is not a tax or charge that the
government requires AT&T to collect from its customers,

Local Services provided by AT&T California or AT&T Mevada based
upon the service address location,

GO GREEN - Enroll in paperless billing.

Printad on Recyclable Papé



REGENCY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT Page 10f2
331 W SHIELDS AVE Account Numher 559 297-9343 165 5
FRESNO CA 93705 - 4106 Billing Date Oct 19, 2022

Web Site att.com

R .
g AT&T SV

Monthly Statemwe\ﬁctp

Bill-At-A-Glance

Previous Bill 64.. 38CR
Payment Received 10-11 Thank you! 112.55CR
Adjustments .00
Balance 176.93CR
Current Charges 106.46
Balance $70.47CR
Payment is Not Required

Billing Summaty.

Online: att.com/myatt Page

Plans and Services 1 106.46
1 800 750-2355

Total Current Charges 106.46

News You Can Use Summaty

o CARRIER INFORMATION .
= PRICE INCREASE s
s STILLGETTING PAPER?

See "News You Can Use" for additional information

COST ASSESSMENT CHRG
FEES AND SURCHARGES

All the best from us

Let us help connect you to our great deals for internet,
wireless and other premium services. Call 877.677.0491.
Business customers: 800.321.2000.

Plans and Services

Monthly Service - Oct 19 thru Nov 18

Service is billed in advance from the 19th of each maonth.

1. Bus Local Calling Unlimited A 80.00
Measured Rate Business Service
Unlimited Local Usage
Call Forwarding
Caller 1D
Three-Way Calling
Additions and Changes to Service
This section of your bill reflects charges and credits resulting
fram account activity.
Charges for 559 297-9343
Order Mo. 66666666
Item Monthly Amount
No.  Description Quantity Rate Billed
Rates Changed
{Monthly Charges are Prorated from
Oct 1, 2022 to your Bilting Date, Oct 19, 2022)
2. Rate Change 1 .56 .34CR
Federal Universal Service Fee
Company Fees and Surcharges
3. Federal Subscriber Line Charge 8.66
4. State Regulatory Fee Ad
5. Federal Universal Service Fee 3.20
6. Cost Assessment Charge 4.10
Total Company Fees and Surcharges 16.69
Government Fees and Taxes -
7. CAHigh Cost Fund Surcharge - A: .59
8. CA High Cost Fund-B and CA Advanced Svc Fund .86
9. California Teleconnect Fund Surcharge .65
10.  Universal Lifeline Telephane Service Surcharge 3.99
11, CA Relay Service and Communicatiens Devices Fund 4
12.  State E911 Surcharge .30
13, Federal 2,718
Total Government Fees and Taxes 10.11
Total Plans and Services 106.46

Local Services provided by AT&T California or AT&T Nevada based
upon the sarvice address location,

GO GREEN - Enroll in paperless billing.




ENERGY STATEMENT

Account No: 6542845756-1

Statement Date: 10/25/2022
wwy.pge.com/MyEnergy Due Date:  11/14/2022
Service For: Your Account Summary
ASSESSMENT DISTRCT BA2C/O WESTCO  Amount Due on Previous Statement W
EQUITIES Payment(s) Received Since Last Statdrneﬁ!" ™ = m‘: JER -40.29
g?)?lASK QXE ; Previous Unpaid Balance Ly o [ $0.00
| 36 B
. ’ #atl Current Electric Charges _!j li} $34.56
Electric Adjusiments A -78.60
Questions about your bill? — —
Business Specialist available: CREDIT BALANCE - NO PAYMENT -$44.04
Mon-Fri: 7am o 6pm DUE
1-800-468-4743
www.pge.com/MyEnergy
Ways To Pay
www.pge.com/waystopay
Your Enrolled Programs L T e e L
Peak Day Pricing Plan Electnc Monthly Bllllng Hlstory Daily Usage Comparison |
$50 e e . T L La_st Cun_ent
Ago Period Period
$45 298 274 283
$30
%15 Electric kWh / Day

$0
2024 1026 1124 12124 1125 2024 3125 4126 5125 6i24 7126 8125 9726 10725 gp22
stf WWW, pge comeyEnergy fora deta.fred bitt companson

9990L54268457561000000345L0000000000

Account Number; Total Amount Due:

s 65428457561 No Payment Due
962330010059 01 AV 0.45 634329 2
.ll|-||.]|l|-|.m.!u]l||“I|I|I|II||||.|.|uIIlI]II-I.II“IlI" PG&E

BOX 997300

ASSESSMENT DISTRCT BA2C/O WESTCO EQUITIES
331 W SHIELDS AVE
FRESNO, CA 93705-4106

SACRAMENTO, CA 95899-7300

-‘ﬁ; Page 1 of 4

Printed with Water Based inks on SFI certified paper



ENERGY STATEMENT

lwww.pge.comlMyEnergy

Details of Electric Charges
09/26/2022 - 10/24/2022 (29 billing days)

Service For.

149 OAK AVE

Service Agreement |D: 6542845637 SECURITY GATE

Rate Sched

ule: B1 Bus Low Use

Enrolled Programs: Peak Day Pricing Plan

09/26/2022 — 09/30/2022

Account No: 6542845756-1

Statement Date: 10/25/2022
Due Date: 11/14/2022

Service Information

Meter # 1004466471

Total Usage 82.211800 kWh

Serial @

Rotating Outage Block 11F

Additional Messages

CA Climate Credit -
You received a Climate Credit on this month's
electric bill. For more information about this

Customer Charge 5 days @ $0.32854 $1.64 California Climate Credit, Vi.S'it _ _
www.cpuc.ca.gov/smallbusinessclimatecredit
Energy Charges
Peak 3.653100 kWh @ $0.38827 1.42 From March 1, 2022 to February 28, 2023, the
Pat Paak 2315200 KWh @ $0.33904 0.78 Wildfire Fund Charge is offset by $0.00109/kWh
- : ) to reflect excess funds from the Department of
Off Peak 7.932600 kWh @ $0.31824 252 \yater Resources (DWR) Bond charge. The
PDP Program Details Wildfire Fund Charge is also offset by an
Peak Usage Credits 3653100 kWh @ -$0.05667 021  additional $0.00084/k\Wh during this same
; period for excess funds from the DWR Power
Part Peak Usage Credits 2.315200 kWh @ -$0.01683 -0.04 charge. These charges were included in your
electric charges prior to 2021 and were related
10/01/2022 — 10/24/2022 to bonds issued and energy provided to
customers by DWR during the 2000-2001
Customer Charge 24 days @ $0.32854 $7.88 California energy crisis.
Energy Charges
Peak 17.466000 kWh @ $0.31285 5.46
Off Peak 50.844900 kwh @ $0.29674 15.09
Energy Commission Tax 0.02
$34.56
Adjustments
CA Climate Credit -$39.30
CA Climate Credit -39.30 '
Total Adjustments -$78.60
Electrlc Usage Thls Perlod 82 211800 kWh 29 blllmg davs
Kwh [ l-——- = Average Daily Usage 2. 83| Usage  Energy Charges
5 - S A B peax' 25.68% $6.88
] [] Part Peak® 2.83% $0.78
4 [] off Peak® 71.49% $17.61
T SO SR RS 4 [[] super off Peak* 0.00% $0.00
2 - IPeak: Year-round, Daily, 4:00pm-8:00pm
2part Peak: Summer, 6/1-9/30, Daily, 2:00pm-4:00pm and
1 9:00pm-11:00pm
30ff Peak: Summer, 6/1-9/30, Daily, 11:00pm-2:00pm
0 T 1 T | R e o, T Winter, 10/1-2/28, Daily, 9:00pm-4:00pm
926 oLe 10602 1008 1041 104 107 1020 10R23 Winter, 3/1-5/31, Daily, 9:00pm-2:00am and 2:00pm-4:00pm
{ ‘Super Off Peak: Winter, Daily, 3/1-5/31, 9:00am-2:00pm

% Visit www.pge.com/MyEnergy for a detailed bill compartison.

Page 3 of 4




ENERGY STATEMENT

www.pge.com/MyEnergy

Service For:

CENTRAL PACIFIC BLDRS INC
269 OAK AVE

CLOVIS, CA 93611

Questions about your bill?

Business Specialist available:
Mon-Fri: 7am to 6pm
1-800-468-4743
www.pge.com/MyEnergy

Ways To Pay
www.pge.com/waystopay

Your Enrolled Programs
Peak Day Pricing Plan

; ___Account No: 0042707453-9
| mb—-@ L’-”vm Stalement Date;  10/25/2022
l OCT 28 2072 § } Due Date:  11/14/2022
.d,
Your Accoulit Summary—
Amount Due on Previous Statement $20.20
Payment(s) Received Since Last Statement -20.20
Previous Unpaid Balance $0.00
Current Electric Charges $19.10
Electric Adjustments -78.60
CREDIT BALANCE - NO PAYMENT $59.50

DUE

Danly Usage cumpanson

Electnc Monthty Blllmg Hlstory

i Year Last - Current
$32 Ago Period Period

24
: op2 0gy 108
$16
48 Electric kWh [ Day

$0
2021 10726 11724 12724 1125 2124 3125 4126 5125 624 7026 8125 9726 1025 3p22
Visit www.pge.com/MyEnergy for a defalfed bill cormparison

99900042707453900000019100000000000

Account Number:

0042707453-9

Total Amount Due:
No Payment Due

962330010057 01 AV

CENTRAL PACIFIC BLDRS INC
331 W SHIELDS AVE
FRESNO, CA 93705-4106

0.45 63 4327 2
Y LI L L T T e LB BT LR T

PG&E
BOX 997300
SACRAMENTO, CA 95899-7300

Page 1 of 4

Printed with Water Based inks on SFI cerlified paper




ENERGY STATEMENT

www.pge.com/MyEnergy

Details of Electric Charges
09/26/2022 - 10/24/2022 (29 billing days)

Service For: 269 OAK AVE

Service Agreement |D: 0042707739 T POLE-D&C #7224108
Rate Schedule: B1 Bus Low Use

Enrolled Programs: Peak Day Pricing Plan

09/26/2022 - 09/30/2022

Account No: 0042707453-9

Statement Date: 10/25/2022
Due Date: 11/14/2022

Service Information

Meter # 1008817939

Total Usage 31.488000 kWh

Serial C

Rotating Outage Block 1MF

Additional Messages

CA Climate Credif -
You received a Climate Credit on this month's
electric bill. For more information about this

Customer Charge 5 days @ $0.32854 $1.64 California Climate Credit, Vi.Sit . _
www.cpuc.ca.gov/ismallbusinessclimatecredit
Energy Charges
Peak 1.338000 kWh @ $0.38827 0.52 From March 1, 2022 to February 28, 2023, the
omomo tn @iomon  om W IR
Off Peak 3.235000 kWh @ $0.31824 1.03  \Water Resources (DWR) Bond charge. The
PDP Program Details Wildfire Fund Charge is also offset by an
Peak Usage Credits 1.338000 kWh @ -$0.05667 -0.08 ;gd,'“g';ar' $S-0028f4”<c\"\”; d““tf;]g *B'\-‘“;V‘&Rag’ewer
. riod for excess funds from the o
Part Peak Usage Credits 0.829000 kWh @ -$0.01683 -0.01 charge. These charges were included in your
electric charges prior to 2021 and were related
10/01/2022 - 10/24/2022 to bonds issued and energy provided to
customers by DWR ‘during the 2000-2001
Customer Charge 24 days @ $0.32854 $7.88 California energy crisis.
Energy Charges
Peak 5917000 kWh @ $0.31285 1.85
Off Peak 20.169000 kWwh @ $0.28674 5.98
Energy Commission Tax 0.01
$19.10
Adjustments
CA Climate Credit -$39.30
CA Climate Credit -39.30
Total Adjustments -$78.60
Electrlc Usage Thls Perlod 31 488000 kWh 29 bllllng days
KWh i B W~-—-“-_- Average Dally Gé:ég_;e 1_0_9J Usage Energy Charges
5 - N B Peak’ 23.04% $2.37
| [] Part Peak® 2.64% $0.28
4 [] off Peak: 74.32% $7.01
3] [[] super Off Peak 0.00% $0.00
2 - Peak: Year-round, Daily, 4:00pm-9:00pm
2Part Peak: Summer, 6/1-8/30, Daily, 2:00pm-4:00pm and
AT I R e T 1 W 9:00pm-11:00pm
n n H n_n-nnn H-ﬂ—n H-n-nn nﬂ 3Off Peak: Summer, 6/1-9/30, Dally, 11:00pm-2:00pm
0 - Winter, 10/1-2/28, Daily, 9:00pm-4:00pm
b 'ebe | okz' 'toios' tobs' o' o4’ 1oh7 1oRo’ 103’

% Visit www.pge.com/MyEnergy for a detailed bill compatison.

Winter, 3/1-5/31, Daily, 9:00pm-9:00am and 2:00pm-4.00pm
‘Super OFf Peak: Winter, Daily, 3/1-5/31, 9:00am-2:00pm

Page 3 of 4



ENERGY STATEMENT

www.pge.com/MyEnergy

Service For:

CENTRAL PACIFIC BLDRS INC
269 OAK AVE

CLOVIS, CA 93611

Questions about your bill?

Business Specialist available:
Mon-Fri: 7am to 6pm
1-800-468-4743
www.pge.com/MyEnergy

Ways To Pay
www.pge.com/waystopay

Your Enrolled Programs
Peak Day Pricing Plan

Important Messages

Account No:

0042707453-9

Statement Date: 11/23/2022

Due Date: 12/12/2022
Your Account Summary
Credit Balance on Previous Statement -$59.50
Payment(s) Received Since Last Statement 0.00
Outstanding Credit Balance -$59.50
Current Electric Charges $19.03
CREDIT BALANCE - NO PAYMENT $40.47
DUE

NECEIVE

/ —

E NOV 30 2022 |

Electr_luc_ Monthly Blllmg Hlstory

Daily Usage Gumparlson

= 1Ysar Lasi Currenl

$32 e Sem iy
524
$16

58

$0
0021 11724 1226 1725 224 325 4126 525 674 T1R6 8125 9126 10725 11123 2022

strt WWW, pge comeyEnergy rora a’era"ed bill compansun

Ago Period Period
pge 108 109

Electric kWh / Day

Your commercial electricity rate Your electricity usage is currently billed on a non-residential (commercial or industrial) rate. If this is

incorrect, please call us at 1-{3});5"694743

99900042707453900000019030000000000

Account Number:;

0042707453-9

Total Amount Due:
No Payment Due

986780010419 01 AV

CENTRAL PACIFIC BLDRS INC
331 W SHIELDS AVE
FRESNO, CA 93705-4106

0.45 68 5247 2
T B L L LR LA L O T LA L

PG&E
BOX 997300

SACRAMENTO, CA 95899-7300
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ENERGY STATEMENT

wwww.pge.comIMyEnergy

Details

of Electric Charges

10/25/2022 - 11/22/2022 (29 billing days)

Service For:

269 OAK AVE

Service Agreement |D: 0042707739 T POLE-D&C #7224108
Rate Schedule: B1 Bus Low Use
Enrolled Programs: Peak Day Pricing Plan

10/25/2022 - 11/22/2022

Customer Charge 29 days @ $0.32854 $9.53

Energy Charges
Peak 7.249000 kWh @ $0.31285 2.27
Off Peak 24.323000 kWh @ $0.29674 122
Energy Commission Tax 0.01
$19.03

Electrlc Usage Tl;ls Péﬁod 31 572000 kWh 29 bllhng days

i o= AveragoDaiy Usage 108]
A T A

1Uf25 1Uf28 10!31 1:'03 11:'06 11109 11f12 11.'15 11!15 11.'21

Visit www.pge.com/MyEnergy for a detailed bill comparison.

Usage Energy Charges
B pear’ 22.96% $2.27
[] part Peak® 0.00% $0.00
[ ] off Peak® 77.04% $7.22
[[] super OIf Peak 0.00% $0.00

Account No: 0042707453-9

Statement Date: 11/23/2022
Due Date: 12/12/2022

Service Information

Meter # 1008817939

Total Usage 31.572000 kWh

Serial C

Rotating Outage Block 11F

Additional Messages

Your electricity bill for this month reflects a credit
amount from your last bill, which may be due in
part to the California Climate Credit included in
the “Adjustments” section of last month's
electricity bill.

From March 1, 2022 to February 28, 2023, the
Wildfire Fund Charge is offset by $0.00109/kWh
to reflect excess funds from the Department of
Water Resources (DWR) Bond charge. The
Wildfire Fund Charge is also offset by an
additional $0.00084/kVWh during this same
period for excess funds from the DWR Power
charge. These charges were included in your
electric charges prior to 2021 and were related
to bonds issued and energy provided to
customers by DWR during the 2000-2001
California energy crisis.

Peak: Year-round, Daily, 4:00pm-9:00pm
2part Peak: Summer, 6/1-9/30, Daily, 2:00pm-4:00pm and
9:00pm-11:00pm
30ff Peak: Summer, 6/1-9/30, Daily, 11:00pm-2:00pm

Winter, 10/1-2/28, Daily, 9:00pm-4:00pm

Winter, 3/1-5/31, Daily, 9:00pm-9:00am and 2:00pm-4:00pm
4guper OFff Peak: Winter, Daily, 3/1-5/31, 9:00am-2:00pm

Page 3 of 4



3 ccount No: 65 45756-1
ENERGY STATEMENT T

Statement Date:

_wwiv.pge.com/MyEnergy Due Date:  12/12/2022
Service For: Your Account Summary
ASSESSMENT DISTRCT BA2C/O WESTCO Credit Balance on Previous Statement -$44.04
EQUITIES Payment(s) Received Since Last Statement 0.00
149 OAK AVE g Outstanding Credit Balance , -544.04
CLOVIS, CA 9361
LOVIS, Current Electric Charges $36.17
Business Specialist available: DUE
Mon-Fri: 7am to 6pm R oy ye—
1-800-468-4743 =i WIER
www.pge.com/MyEnergy “..;_r‘;
il NOV 30 2022
Ways To Pay ”j,
www.pge.com/waystopay R e it
Your Enrolled Programs plbmadBile  PRRRCEEE LSS i S 2E b e
Peak Day Pricing Plan Electric Monthly Billing History Daily Usage Comparison
~ e ——————— 1 Year Last Curent
Ago Period Period
b45 280 2@ 305
$30
%15 Electric kWh [ Day
$02021['if24 124 125 224 325 ARG 5@5 64 TI26 BR5 9126 10125 1123 2022
Visit www.pge.com/MyEnergy for a defailed bill comparison

Important Messages

Your commercial electricity rate Your electricity usage is currently billed on a non-residential (commercial or industrial) rate. If this is
incorrect, please call us at 1-800-468-4743.

No payment is due. Please retain for your records. Thank you.

9990L5428457?5k10000003k%70000000000

®
Account Number: Total Amount Due:
DR 6542845756-1 No Payment Due
986780010420 01 AV 0.45 68 5248 2 . [ﬁ_

llllI'IIII!I""'IIIllIlIII"l“llll"lihll"ill"l“llllll""l PG&E

BOX 997300
ASSESSMENT DISTRCT BA2C/O WESTCO EQUITIES
331 W SHIELDS AVE SACRAMENTO, CA 95899-7300

FRESNO, CA 93705-4106

[
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ENERGY STATEMENT

- Www. pge.com/MyEnergy

Details of Electric Charges
10/25/2022 - 11/22/2022 (29 billing days)

Service For: 149 OAK AVE

Service Agreement ID: 6542845637 SECURITY GATE
Rate Schedule: B1 Bus Low Use

Enrolled Programs: Peak Day Pricing Plan

10/25/2022 — 11/22/2022

Customer Charge 29 days @ $0.32854 $9.563

Energy Charges
Peak 22.8684200 kwh @ $0.31285 7.16
Off Peak 65.538200 kWh @ $0.29674 19.45
Energy Commission Tax 0.03
$36.17

Electnc Usage This Penod 88, 422400 kWhi 29 blllmg days
KWh h

N

sEEeET Average Da|ly Usage 3.05 \

T T 1
obs' Toks’ ost| s s’ e’ 1z’ RS

1118

T
121

% Visit www.pge.com/MyEnergy for a detailed bill comparison.

1

Account No; 6542845756-1

Statement Date: 11/23/2022
Due Date: 12/12/2022

Service Information

Meter # 1004466471

Total Usage 86.422400 kWh

Serial C

Rotating Outage Block 11E

Additional Messages

Your electricity bill for this month reflects a credit
amount from your last bill, which may be due in
part to the California Climate Credit included in
the “Adjustments” section of last month's
electricity bill.

From March 1, 2022 to February 28, 2023, the
Wildfire Fund Charge is offset by $0.00109/kWh
to reflect excess funds from the Department of
Water Resources (DWR) Bond charge. The
Wildfire Fund Charge is also offset by an
additional $0.00084/kWh during this same
period for excess funds from the DWR Fower
charge. These charges were included in your
electric charges prior to 2021 and were related
to bonds issued and energy provided to
customers by DWR during the 2000-2001
California energy crisis.

Usage Energy Charges
B peax’ 25.88% $7.16
[] Part Peak? 0.00% $0.00
[ ] off Peak® 74.12% $19.45
[] super off Peak 0.00% $0.00

'Peak: Year-round, Daily, 4:00pm-9:00pm
2Part Peak: Summer, 6/1-9/30, Daily, 2:00pm-4:00pm and
9:00pm-11:00pm
301f Peak: Summer, 6/1-9/30, Daily, 11:00pm-2:00pm
Winter, 10/1-2/28, Daily, 9:00pm-4:00pm
Winter, 3/1-5/31, Daily, 9:00pm-9:00am and 2:00pm-4:00pm

‘Super Off Peak: Winter, Daily, 3/1-5/31, 8:00am-2:00pm
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